
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 4,822,937.00       (198,576.37)       20,898.79      4,507,551.60    -                   324,230.68       116.82           36,042.92      9,513,201.44
Petty Cash -                   0.00
Investments -                   493,650.98    493,650.98
Receivables 50,000.00            30,501.48         80,501.48
Inventories 18,846.01         18,846.01
Deferred Outflows 220,877.00       220,877.00

Total assets 4,872,937.00 (198,576.37)       20,898.79 0.00 0.00 4,507,551.60 0.00 594,455.17 116.82 529,693.90 10,327,076.91

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 124,262.21          83,441.88          1,411,012.99 0.00 1,618,717.08
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 566,177.00 566,177.00
Deferred Inflow 236,121.00 236,121.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 144,057.00 144,057.00
Benefits payable 24,384.56            24,384.56
Sick leave & other payables -                       0.00

Total current liabilities 148,646.77 83,441.88          0.00 0.00 0.00 1,411,012.99 0.00 946,355.00 0.00 0.00 2,589,456.64

Revenues - year to date 9,381,765.88 3,501,667.19     8,345.50 91,300.00 1,105,642.00 6,025,237.81 777,102.88 975,300.69 1,380.00 9,646.75        21,877,388.70
Expenditures - year to date (9,952,387.81) (3,825,441.51)    10,854.06 (91,300.00) (1,105,642.00) (4,347,464.00) (777,102.88) (1,166,958.53) (2,462.76) (12,000.00)     (21,269,905.43)
Pension and OPEB Liability (725,488.00) (725,488.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,634,912.16 41,756.07          1,699.23 0.00 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 565,246.01 1,199.58 517,047.15    6,180,625.00

Total unreserved fund balance 4,724,290.23 (282,018.25)       20,898.79 0.00 0.00 3,096,538.61 0.00 (351,899.83) 116.82 529,693.90 7,737,620.27

Total liabilities & fund balance 4,872,937.00 (198,576.37)       20,898.79 0.00 0.00 4,507,551.60 0.00 594,455.17 116.82 529,693.90 10,327,076.91

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

June 30, 2025



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,834,348.26 3,634,912.16 3,630,729.99 4,182.17             94.80% 41,756.07 41,756.07 100.00%

Local revenues 3,718,030.00 3,730,965.95 3,562,112.23 168,853.72         100.35% 25,282.71 68,711.92 271.77%
State revenues 5,329,860.00 5,314,183.82 5,177,089.52 137,094.30         99.71% 753,500.00 762,857.82 101.24%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 48,136.28 57,640.81 (9,504.53)           114.61% 1,473,673.56 2,632,091.84 178.61%
Interfund transfers 106,796.03 288,479.83 263,892.89 24,586.94           270.12% 37,326.00 38,005.61 101.82%

Total revenues 9,196,686.03 9,381,765.88 9,060,735.45 321,030.43 102.01% 2,289,782.27 3,501,667.19 152.93%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,592,192.45 4,510,821.42 3,858,503.92 652,317.50         98.23% 1,428,317.73 2,082,088.77 145.77%
Student supp. services 404,565.81 314,939.70 319,295.21 (4,355.51)           77.85% 16,494.11 168,073.25 1018.99%
Instructional staff supp. 264,075.20 183,462.31 205,254.94 (21,792.63)          69.47% 569,128.19 1,081,112.07 189.96%
District admin. support 433,026.34 463,901.20 400,152.83 63,748.37           107.13% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 836,303.00 809,128.76 692,147.88 116,980.88         96.75% 0.00%
Business supp. service 393,230.80 377,058.61 347,537.00 29,521.61           95.89% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,433,167.62 2,615,368.68 2,512,661.16 102,707.52         107.49% 60,000.00 97,510.00 162.52%
Student transportation 823,371.44 570,323.64 640,828.03 (70,504.39)          69.27% 18,000.00 26,859.71 149.22%
Food service operation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                     0.00% 210,816.00 325,785.76 154.54%
Acquisition / renovation -                     0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                     0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 37,326.00 107,383.49 157,336.73 (49,953.24)          287.69% 28,782.31 44,011.95 152.91%

Total expenditures 10,217,258.66 9,952,387.81 9,133,717.70 818,670.11 97.41% 2,331,538.34 3,825,441.51 164.07%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (1,020,572.63) (570,621.93) (72,982.25) (497,639.68) (41,756.07) (323,774.32)

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,813,775.63 3,064,290.23 3,557,747.74 (493,457.51) (0.00) (282,018.25)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                     
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                     

Total Fund Balance 4,473,775.63 4,724,290.23 5,217,747.74 (493,457.51)        

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

June 30, 2025

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,699.23

Local revenues 8,345.50 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 8,345.50 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction (10,854.06) 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 (10,854.06) 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 19,199.56

Ending fund balance 0.00 20,898.79

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

June 30, 2025

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 394,970.00 394,970.00 100.00%
State revenues 91,300.00 91,300.00 100.00% 710,672.00 710,672.00 100.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 91,300.00 91,300.00 100.00% 1,105,642.00 1,105,642.00 100.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 91,300.00 0.00% 777,102.88 1,105,642.00 142.28%

Total expenditures 0.00 91,300.00 0.00% 777,102.88 1,105,642.00 142.28%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 91,300.00 0.00 328,539.12 0.00

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 91,300.00 0.00 328,539.12 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

June 30, 2025

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 30,909.51 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 238,445.25 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Bond Sales 5,298,974.25 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 695,354.05 0.00% 777,102.88 777,102.88 100.00%

Total receipts 0.00 6,025,237.81 0.00% 1,015,548.13 777,102.88 76.52%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 3,913,696.68 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 55,970.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 777,102.88 76.52%
Fund transfers 377,797.32 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 4,347,464.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 777,102.88 76.52%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 1,677,773.81 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 3,096,538.61 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

June 30, 2025

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 565,246.01 565,246.01

Local revenues 40,000.00 50,254.93 125.64%
State revenues 6,600.00 6,489.18 98.32%
Federal revenues 937,000.00 918,556.58 98.03%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 983,600.00 975,300.69 99.16%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 1,470,817.01 1,086,150.92 73.85%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 78,029.00 80,807.61 103.56%

Total expenditures 1,548,846.01 1,166,958.53 75.34%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (565,246.01) (191,657.84)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (725,488.00)

Ending fund balance 0.00 (351,899.83)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

June 30, 2025

FOOD SERVICE-#51



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100.00%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,199.58 1,199.58 517,047.15 517,047.15

Local revenues 1,380.00 0.00% 13,785.00 1,646.75 11.95%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 8,000.00 50.00%

Total revenues 0.00 1,380.00 0.00% 29,785.00 9,646.75 32.39%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 2,462.76 0.00% 38,740.00 12,000.00 30.98%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 2,462.76 0.00% 38,740.00 12,000.00 30.98%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (1,082.76) (8,955.00) (2,353.25)

Ending fund balance 1,199.58 116.82 508,092.15 514,693.90

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

June 30, 2025
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PAID WARRANT REPORT

Report generated: 07/14/2025 11:55
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      1

                                    DATE:   07/14/2025    WARRANT:   071525    AMOUNT:  $ 2,118,591.28

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 07/14/2025 11:55
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      2

  WARRANT:   071525    07/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 59700                 DD   06/19/2025           1,568.75              25731 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 59766           33587 DD   06/24/2025           1,248.32              25732 SESP ORDER 06/19
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 59767           33574 DD   06/24/2025              69.06              25733 SUMMER FEEDING JUNE 17
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 59768           33574 DD   06/24/2025           4,324.17              25734 SUMMER FEEDING JUNE 17
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 59769           33548 DD   06/24/2025             139.72              25735 SUMMER FEEDING JUNE 10
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 59770           33548 DD   06/24/2025           4,350.26              25736 SUMMER FEEDING JUNE 10
   5435 ATMOS           00000 59771                 DD   06/25/2025             180.78              25737 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 59809                 DD   06/26/2025              74.35              25738 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 59810                 DD   06/26/2025           6,957.52              25739 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 59845           33548 DD   06/27/2025              44.24              25740 SUMMER FEEDING JUNE 10
   5435 ATMOS           00000 59872                 DD   06/30/2025             234.45              25741 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 59873                 DD   07/01/2025           1,100.00              25742 FIBER LEASE
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 59874                 DD   07/07/2025          13,892.02              25743 ELECTRICITY STMT
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 59875                 DD   07/05/2025           8,483.61              25744 WATER STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 59876                 DD   07/14/2025             667.85              25745 NAT GAS STMT
   6558 A & K CONSTRUCT 00000 59696                 INV  05/31/2025          66,961.00              83125 RHS CULINARY ARTS RENO
   6558 A & K CONSTRUCT 00000 59697                 INV  05/31/2025          22,160.00              83125 RHS CULINARY ARTS RENO
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 59645           33354 INV  05/31/2025             263.70              83126 BOOK GIVEAWAY
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 59646           33534 INV  05/31/2025             214.05              83127 TONER & DRUM
   7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 59675           32584 INV  06/17/2025             281.00              83128 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
   8707 CMTA, INC       00001 59695                 INV  05/31/2025         225,000.00              83129 RHS HVAC PROJECT
   8544 CORNERSTONE DIA 00000 59676                 INV  06/17/2025              65.00              83130 BUS DRIVER DRUG TEST
   8662 CPG             00000 59677           32565 INV  06/17/2025             958.00              83131 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 59678           32565 INV  06/17/2025              26.65              83131 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8803 DINOSAUR WORLD  00000 59694           33557 INV  06/17/2025             511.00              83132 LEARINGING HUB FIELD TRIP
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 59647           33233 INV  05/31/2025          18,010.80              83133 File Servers and Storage
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 59679           33233 INV  06/17/2025          21,900.00              83133 File Servers and Storage
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 59680           33351 INV  06/17/2025              81.43              83134 AUTHOR FEST BOOKS SES, RMS
   8178 FOWLER BELL PLL 00000 59698           33553 INV  05/31/2025           1,400.00              83135 ANNUAL LEGAL SUPPORT IDEA
    167 GRREC           00000 59681           33341 INV  06/17/2025             500.00              83136 P. DYE & B. CARDWELL SAFE
   8444 JENNIFER POPE   00000 59699                 INV  06/17/2025              55.09              83137 REIMB TARPS
   1336 JOSTENS INC     00000 59648                 INV  05/31/2025              42.10              83138 DIPLOMA
     11 KASA            00000 59649           33465 INV  05/31/2025             281.60              83139 ADMIN ANNUAL DUES
     11 KASA            00000 59650           33465 INV  05/31/2025             480.00              83139 ADMIN ANNUAL DUES
     11 KASA            00000 59651           33465 INV  05/31/2025             259.28              83139 ADMIN ANNUAL DUES
     11 KASA            00000 59652           33465 INV  05/31/2025             294.40              83139 ADMIN ANNUAL DUES
     11 KASA            00000 59653           33465 INV  05/31/2025             273.28              83139 ADMIN ANNUAL DUES
     11 KASA            00000 59654           33465 INV  05/31/2025             248.03              83139 ADMIN ANNUAL DUES
     11 KASA            00000 59655           33465 INV  05/31/2025             450.84              83139 ADMIN ANNUAL DUES
     11 KASA            00000 59656           33465 INV  05/31/2025             402.54              83139 ADMIN ANNUAL DUES
   7361 KEMI            00000 59657                 INV  05/31/2025          22,886.29              83140 WORKERS COMP INS
   7686 KMEA            00000 59692          310587 INV  05/31/2025             215.00              83141 KMEA STATE ASSESSMENT APPL
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 59682           32580 INV  06/17/2025               3.00              83142 MVR'S
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 59683           32580 INV  06/17/2025               3.00              83142 MVR'S
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 59684           32580 INV  06/17/2025               3.00              83142 MVR'S
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 59658           33380 INV  05/31/2025             472.60              83143 LITERACY MATERIALS FOR 3 C
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 59659           33380 INV  05/31/2025           1,687.70              83143 LITERACY MATERIALS FOR 3 C

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QTbhT2kT%2BDBfoA9uv2E877YWuOP6nuEf96rQ5hgYBX4crM0PRoKWoHPqiwYR36VM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qysTFvOdJmUxVfXbYcUEPsg8wyro1vJmdBtFKLhWZrD5%2BfMBgT9qo%2BRQ8Yn5e1fS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ADAyMwef7OW25mAPoDdfJ9Mcup%2F66RHgpZJ4QqzZNTDfdRyt0jBtqWDCY4Nz2msR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=axK%2BglyqGfKk4B2HNqdOq3RDj%2F0QGaiyKAvRkEHJRajd97emT%2FB3IDxY6GVo8ofQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AvqjJ8jerSOTFSrLaeN6ke5Sz3r8TdFe0W%2Be%2F7dmUXlW1FISzQRqLclgO5Sddsko
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4RE057dFfewLrBR0hsLV6YC2HHyBbkX5eJ373%2FKxKhlAjQFPbezRf5phwaD2IjP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MIV3as6I4dAw%2BvM3o14xSojNyarQeBC1ixVVVFfVKE5l2iJ94cNqfX4%2FtWArFqgW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CndARYUHYc3BUbcfngnojtjGDJ2sw55sfI9pzpQJ1flUW9BOXwSbPT76CAM9LS17
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=twbO65UjDP7sjexV2ckL7%2BOlcuWc%2BMIYkenZEovr4YtbRdYStHI91sjH3Ebcs8U0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDdFzXVDfdGxRUOtfMzwCIInPG8wvgX5%2BuPnOdeONPhrZGqV4gp8qCplxP5HsMGJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B8rgszOB4lRM3tvuipwrD1OhBAN%2F%2BjH%2BNvQY6LXa68jdR%2F7urfgKqHSq%2Fo9%2FF13Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2FzYrUnb%2FW35ybeWwnhz%2F639sdbuGno%2BsX4Ch6OdmqdvwD9IUTqLaFQbnugcQR0C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pPvssU%2BeFd8jrtpRxdfFBMHdm7KShR2WsFXicRUzVPUVHSL7KlfzOHOVoy%2BnszhU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=irJRKSFxA6c8G3Vb3Ft6X7WIlnQU9H83gBfk%2FKneKomASGdELfzWXqtFN9cF1U3Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kbtI9%2Fe9DcmLMD70r3YLc8ph%2Fa18EyrmHyb71ZWWREUvQegzjCbwaPWwYSpjo0Ui
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xipe4wTdWmv%2BW79%2B6Y3cJj8DgkBiqeQr1%2BNFs7JQCxh4LvVdjGpAeqQ0l4pQ7aRz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DpRG4efTVKUWqbf5KORyzs7AQWXQ9sRt3KKFXnPm2p1gicPM0LQKBIV%2FVmUEM5sR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4UKt3Cyi4no1B76Y6jrqamb3QIUf%2BttQ5PZLfpED%2BdYeE84qaSjdIsOOuHB19JU2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B6tS4Wo0LFRmtdXVBLl5dJAdZ22ix85lldWfdHYmwz1kdkodGdEm14D5rZiymHpP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fTstw1%2B%2FnKevxMMhwZ1auEzZLpL1CYHkPcQRk7c2vsoyL9ymn8ZnReKTa8k%2BQr9a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1TMGm3fciI3cD04YPhnyEqUViyscq6eM3JExuEgjDjSqGI9E1IUO%2BgrbGiz23%2BNU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5dIfS4hGxVe6pTQmVzxwgYVLVjzlg3CIpx1krNQ%2FcSAlLdKEYBWCv8Y6EuP0M%2BCm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gzClpysha%2F41jhQ0ITJwUK%2FiP%2FRdzDXreHAkHTEQ1HDq2kZz%2B0dYt6Hk38UJc91K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X1KzNkJobZXGBklz2TXEGLJrD0O6ugRnNvaZQfDfaMkulBuDBKhyfvZ2sEQC%2F4%2Fb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=syyv0UB34A3XW5rIdKigxoAMtlXTobstcYtSsDHF5ikJWnb%2FK9c2rVaWUIJAzZGx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JNviORk78FryBzjiDKga8%2BryqAkyUmdztjTX%2BZpwLI8iCPbBHiegqmD2FIbUA6Tc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jGlRwNW2H9R5E8UpUUv30uj%2B97%2FK4aNkAWOtLWPDox6FCZ9ZnNmTBxsIz6wd%2Bzq2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QDxXIlqz58UgRYVUmo0ciRbpW3BZY8F2T2tB%2FUgris9Z9mFqkVxfa9Sp9pUJkDae
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2BCNrJckpzgbWC3GDbjwCGqRL0KMSlI4OOySAT3fkAu855c9%2B3NDTJVLxBSalXnv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pKr%2FSyww8tQEvMnn6vzPHb2lMkb975mZqAo9xoiXK8CBwsXF1iSZMp4pd6ImVk%2BF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sxKFeDs8QsH%2BR3enXjV%2FeiSX4GN2atLL%2Fm9DzBbYfAZU%2FaUgaoPXDua04yyWzW3e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MBhXVZ8P7Gy4rOIYa2C%2F7nEA2I8mvgjsSwEyzR8QNXFvXxvppM1NsdxHvZEMwzhb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28mD3wChK8%2BbqylU8bLW%2BbizQBcrCKKwoHElwaQfa1LDU6aqr6d7f0l8Fwtg97L3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bttaj6MMTD2ywEcNIZdQIFb%2B31qc9W2UyQ3m5VhFINTzjamYWmkz0SEw%2BW%2BYQ3M5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B8Vf8wtNM9AO00Tq9ziGVO8IlfMai7iV%2FL3z3SCzog1%2B%2FkdYXALzDDEbGRnVFmgr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J4qZymAWUYOOF0dsqtJdZlBEqcGzz3mK8u734pLtGlizCDKZFl8YLlKxYefbQIJ5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7IOITt15emMJvJ0cHHtMMnoHMpW5bJLPcxR0uzrTR0AjXCz8BL0v5vUSH6%2BycCJw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PrX49stveH%2BEK93RycOgUQDjf8cy7S3QbNh9inVEy%2BmNRP2gI2NgPxWCjkxCqIiZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=seFa6SHNWje6bEzxTri%2Bru56A6fVMoTzwy206pevkduz%2FR3wo0caBuW9hDtcFolN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TEt9AU9jhtjQjqGAjclUNSgnT1oE%2B5GS%2FXHi3zr2%2FBvS3yxpwRZDSKsoH30q61qx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bw7Ub2kNGcx4sfZ6a21CAyDp1rMQmw2%2B%2FYqCmMa3mHOdfJ%2B%2B%2F5H5knNZBHeng6P8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bVxqaEwJ5ImmcPWTaQD3kOgMKKR2Pzcez5ogY2spst%2F09RySgfWMnJzP7Sq6mA6b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wNcTYWhcLwnZd7d0N16NAUx3xu0qafC33qZCB1mVOcEwM7tDW1vi335YubbKB6ou
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2BFuZeFu17U69ivJOQDyGrMtdJFTtbOKR3hKvUICjJCpYfefHVCu8v80naWW%2BTLw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SJOxZ4EV4LHA2zF5XO62PZHgeiusLALMCJGF8fWzHvkAppQOfKuSsleENhxY4fdm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2B28e2OIghKjEpaYI7p0FErxjKR8vq7bf8QSIz5ec6qgks3rsA%2FHJh5tL9jgvWyW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dvG5AwzMp1kAwfDk0YU%2F38ukrkTSOGBSigtA2ksakvjh4Sq%2BpbfmEgWAgPci5Zg7
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  WARRANT:   071525    07/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 59660                 INV  05/31/2025             106.05              83144 OVER THE PHONE INTERP
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 59685                 INV  06/17/2025          10,665.59              83145 BUS SERVICES
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 59662           33502 INV  05/31/2025           6,942.45              83146 DIGITAL & PRINT STUDY/SYNC
   6695 MCGRAW HILL     00001 59686           33502 INV  06/17/2025          15,429.59              83146 DIGITAL & PRINT STUDY/SYNC
   8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 59663           33131 INV  05/31/2025             196.00              83147 BLACK MULCH
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 59664                 INV  05/31/2025             454.87              83148 LIFE, AD&D INS
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 59665                 INV  05/31/2025             448.76              83148 LIFE, AD&D INS
   8042 NEWSELA         00000 59688           32988 INV  06/17/2025           3,500.00              83149 LITERACY NEWSELA FOR ELEME
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 59666                 INV  05/31/2025             125.00              83150 RMS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 59667                 INV  05/31/2025             437.00              83150 RHS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 59669                 INV  05/31/2025             375.00              83150 SES
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 59670                 INV  05/31/2025              51.95              83150 STADIUM
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 59671                 INV  05/31/2025              50.34              83150 RHS STORAGE
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 59672                 INV  05/31/2025              58.84              83150 ATHLETIC STORAGE
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 59689           33551 INV  06/17/2025             788.96              83151 TIRES FOR GRAY VAN
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 59358                 INV  05/15/2025           6,500.00              83152 TICKETS TO THE WIZARD OF O
   6656 SCHOLASTIC TEST 00000 59690           33446 INV  06/17/2025             723.60              83153 TEST SCORING
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 59693                 INV  05/31/2025              29.19              83154 DIESEL
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 59673                 INV  05/31/2025             591.30              83155 FRYSC CELL PHONE
   5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 59691                 INV  06/17/2025           1,645.59              83156 APP HOSTING FEE 07/01/25-0
   8722 XBS             00000 59674                 INV  05/31/2025           2,443.43              83157 COPIER LEASE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59701                 INV  05/31/2025              23.98              83158 BETA CLUB SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59703          310582 INV  05/31/2025              65.27              83158 2 GALLON ZIP LOCK BAGS 12
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59704          310582 INV  05/31/2025              71.04              83158 2 GALLON ZIP LOCK BAGS 12
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59706           33393 INV  05/31/2025              81.70              83158 PRESHCOOL BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59707           33395 INV  05/31/2025              25.98              83158 PEPPERMINTS FOR THE OFFICE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59708           33394 INV  05/31/2025             110.58              83158 SUPPLIES PRESCHOOL FIELD D
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59709           33382 INV  05/31/2025           3,423.70              83158 BOOKSHELVES FOR GIVEAWAY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59710           33241 INV  05/31/2025              36.78              83158 LITERACY BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59711           33404 INV  05/31/2025             165.56              83158 SPED SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59712           33421 INV  05/31/2025              78.22              83158 WEB CAM & MIC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59713           33422 INV  05/31/2025             289.54              83158 BOXES, PACKING TAPE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59714           32732 INV  05/31/2025             764.15              83158 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59716          257266 INV  05/31/2025             552.66              83158 WASHABLE MARKERS, GOLF PEN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59717           33360 INV  05/31/2025             226.20              83158 PRESCHOOL GRADUATION SUPPL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59718           33234 INV  05/31/2025             199.96              83158 SHELF FOR TECHNOLOGY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59719                 INV  05/31/2025             830.60              83158 SOCCER GOAL/BALLS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59720           33327 INV  05/31/2025           6,782.93              83158 BOOK GIVEAWAY WIZARD OF OZ
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59721                 INV  06/20/2025              54.95              83158 NURSE APPRECIATION GIFT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59722          310582 INV  06/20/2025             141.94              83158 2 GALLON ZIP LOCK BAGS 12
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59723           33393 INV  06/20/2025              88.20              83158 PRESHCOOL BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59715           33330 INV  05/31/2025              10.97              83159 LITERACY EVENT SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59774           32563 INV  06/25/2025              50.91              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59775           32563 INV  06/25/2025             185.10              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59776           32563 INV  06/25/2025              53.79              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59777           32563 INV  06/25/2025              99.88              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59780           32563 INV  06/25/2025             162.88              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59782           32563 INV  06/25/2025              56.51              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59783           32563 INV  06/25/2025              96.17              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j13HXcPeOiTIQsXIaTaQRwwrB3LBpm2GfWG0JGsfMFyc21r7SH0QSCSnMqCuqTj%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xA9YJJWVCILqWqxzYvGXcl4Ntouf2gkJlxLFBMot%2F4zMYSC9FrJWKSgD8iZhStOz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0yjnqrnk%2FntMn1bT%2BRve3B3%2FYzIg8l%2BvAYfrC9aWdzrE%2BdDFZ7cuKFpZ7dD0M4%2FV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uPIffb0QDMBeNkL2JOi%2BKUaxh4I%2BEun8K2ZMWqPCK22%2BTEPNFbqjFBUwkY0YrAGa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PZfioYRyAOo74OEF%2BRZe%2F9dBdx%2BV8kgp2iN8uza8Fs3KO3Vzog1RdHEYIfBDEHfv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1iCm8F3LOlJPgb0FJUSwf%2FjHKu5o777K7y2nFTcWf1tD41Ts45kQDkNU4lVOHl4d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0vD5tl3p7nNclScn%2F%2BtYdKgqRc397MtMZmfvUbGfZXRbueO18Dc2yPIkxuA9pmK1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X2DoWMe5hHYh%2F66wUXIliYMiabgXfo%2FSEOuZVY5ZrjzqTr4qXHV4VvZfF%2FoOzP8K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y9g14r0zEX1xbDex853xd2GvCLOZYvTcIF4npjtJCT9NXix0GZhaLB5VwFJvTPxC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ouz%2BL5is%2BHOmv%2BtjP7omiNcMCFHzd0UEydetJ6lXzvYyl85dkdW7JLsMzvarmg%2BR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tv7UyVVMd16C2pgyl3iRNQ6Hw70%2Fssld%2F5%2BzyU5Nj%2FSDDjQQImTJihVrpua%2BpVBC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZVZuAnqUveg6yudB0LeCUB1cJWI2Y27WdiYN9GV1a4Wxq%2BY0LYW6oCNk3SF3mKLB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qh9oHzkTh3q3BC3Ph%2BRQOFF4r7TgDK0S1EGVlG2Zt8%2FK5Y7iUveI74yE9TwyHUgv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ybwWxjWl5YmKkWQ31IXLl6zxxZU4jJdCOd5IWvnRQ69iv56C9V0NrhbSoDqimjEU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wrsJt0fyNBz8YZP3%2FLzB%2B2OSiHQ6bFO08mvdLrDR81qndylZDefNbNRfmb6m93Tb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H8VQEix%2F%2B16CGKBH5SfCbBv1CpFhrHShkGIerWA75fmDYGu6FdYJB59Eic7PFMz1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D8gXKh1JQJNxg25rp%2BuJYWVx4%2FJmXmFeUgPyCBYKOhAW4fE9AUYs2adO5FXsfPGu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xGq75f6IPOYmjPKwEXLsUXwHi1oSmKkmXBh%2FFq%2Bz8Roqm5buVOmcKQOpuKCTtCiG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fKunvstj4ZzE4iXNHqmRZR%2FxGKI1sPnY285J5HH3y2fHAF2Je7lBvv1vgtYNNOCR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y9sPvo%2Fo6UDmWaPrbRaP6FJHEL95g4kh%2B7ZqPbBKHeHlh4tUNedMqASx93Q07Irv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DjW6GDnJ3WvO3G7JMSymbT1jmun7WH3IENX9lNrnxD2Vpv18mpho4woNUboq5wOt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dt7djBuAjfdZESey%2B0Jrew13ROVWaaEJRSBvyLToYXdytMp%2BHcTD54USmofr%2F9Kl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GIU%2BImFcdBkZLPYJZv2oslacNMI%2BXATm%2F9NHCKoksLbAVclRcmFGq3jtuRMCtzo5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3UMJT%2FqqOmecUnthIRmC9V0bJu1ZmTiVbnhtNarCkiE3oU6G71HWoEewVrb7uYPH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2QZnla7V0U44%2BudkbWeOxvhxFdBQx1SW1y8fAo0JDKo78o0XKTjn874Fz9gJ332H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=54utPDgxHnyANhCLi8kOBy6HXtY7wuADq8tJ66EJM4GetxW2MmYAkk2YQakW31g8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uurJbo0wNJcOdPARhAooumiFpfRBtdCSAofBx5GXw1yRi7mgTkt%2FpZScyXzzPo6I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bH5%2BUGaJoHUzbi4Qt1H8FB9WTJKv5V8gfrlQi1%2B1znSuUienfPpyxPAfc0fvimbU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=71F4G96Kx%2Fg9yOjVOSm9K65vyWX5MzAmktBTjetkM5XH9JkzHwuN6u8yDeKh0d%2Bx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cDWX1%2BrAXAdff%2BrePv1E9SizsdVeSYBsfBI3LolCe%2FRnFgm9eoqJ08MUEZQAQNSa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDm293QqM3OfZ5DY1avMABqs%2BkWyHVQy4TTiA%2BXycJHJBPWLdPt6cH4jWugYN5lI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XSnNHNcGr8BIsSzRUjBrOsd2ceLtvKnPicyj51OKCyDLtzlmiRjRlu31z7Q3d1it
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2FCtJSdEX9PQ1vpF%2BnWiNK6Fh%2B5W2UeLZANowjaU8ZxzjZXPoGBPlh2%2Fms4ga1to
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WysfIpUGpPJwaV1b6o6QsQ7aVOrWA2M5R6rr23d1X%2BprCgZfmjcaxqklDX%2BhUa02
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QeSlufDRr3xT1vuXXNyUmi58%2BOgYzyzAMXFvx69itP19AYElD9kwOSgtIO5GJl8H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ngxk0OWL1ZxzDfmM1hAwS99%2BNXh5yPhHFGtvgcPzRnXzizHHNWzuiXoiGQ1t5Q48
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ptQIJdcLSoRr19BYT7sKV4IEYzrBDJSmM7v7EH%2FsMwDwP3bomK%2F1EfWaOEZx%2FA7n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o1QZgXIKka8GjiTYgwWJVw1u9efH2R0s7SMJRMk1Mgsn5k7eRwMMyta91F0XF5jA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NlbIq5gPCIixBBKH607jFtUdm1Xtdyn3qvcGsaGuQdbyumvuMFPZhDJcKIp3JRvD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JT0%2BNd1mFMUaFfCkeyskPRXReit2USfKVxk2u7NlX7Lgnls73tcTXRhEnB%2FLdblU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FQc3qHbo32wyJclankc1jMHMcE27t8iv7AAjmZdOTpqMtReg78J%2BZ2fBG6uAP%2BkK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nMK4OSt2gQIlbjtDJqG1dWKy7vrGH7g8vzruXsaczrOkbFGSn%2BLXIXOBL%2BNAzwv4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2BcjIFAwmo76HsYub9j81mAXRd8NrGRRArlMfPk58kyySxhEQfTKI%2Blu20fx439m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9HvZ%2FvjTLABjZ66dWVjm25rA2qaJnbNtb3RnPugtvf7YnW5C1KP0M81CHEry3Wh1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WCO6Unj7O7xAy1x72y%2BvYFRJmI7xBtqtNl5bFHawLHjNltCmi9ZlhVANE2rFvSLo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uQPpULkkj9syokhCW7hgWqJQPqvN0jrj%2FDx4AqUuFs2o9sAP7GE%2BjC%2BafCCDMA6%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C1RYq%2FWsQKI%2BVC9AZoDrffDxLJSe6xrqcEciP7MtrVRIooHFsdQBe9y2484Cnf%2B1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hv5yjH9jOUTuGrfBpX7%2FEA3H0d%2FC9njIIlocKC3RliqHPoC6wM1q31Gqe8au1y%2Ft
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VR7B5Ar2XUUs%2Fal%2BVxS2IYClqnE9QohfULhQrKSTnhO8u5Wpg5HnuPTjoS3Q9WR3
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59784           32563 INV  06/25/2025           1,530.42              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59787           32563 INV  06/25/2025              48.58              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59789           32563 INV  06/25/2025             125.16              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59793           32563 INV  06/25/2025              52.86              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59795           32563 INV  06/25/2025              49.90              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59796           32563 INV  06/25/2025              72.44              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59800           32563 INV  06/25/2025             154.74              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59801           32563 INV  06/25/2025             115.45              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59803           32563 INV  06/25/2025             220.41              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59805           32563 INV  06/25/2025              63.84              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59806           32563 INV  06/25/2025             665.51              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59807           32563 INV  06/25/2025             293.34              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59808           32563 INV  06/25/2025              54.85              83160 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59773           32563 INV  06/25/2025              30.46              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59778           32563 INV  06/25/2025              13.66              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59779           32563 INV  06/25/2025              46.92              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59781           32563 INV  06/25/2025              31.43              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59785           32563 INV  06/25/2025              19.78              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59786           32563 INV  06/25/2025              33.40              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59788           32563 INV  06/25/2025               1.78              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59790           32563 INV  06/25/2025               9.29              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59791           32563 INV  06/25/2025               4.47              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59792           32563 INV  06/25/2025              18.88              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59794           32563 INV  06/25/2025              46.78              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59797           32563 INV  06/25/2025              44.73              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59798           32563 INV  06/25/2025              20.69              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59799           32563 INV  06/25/2025              19.79              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59802           32563 INV  06/25/2025              29.51              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 59804           32563 INV  06/25/2025              35.99              83161 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59813                 INV  06/27/2025             211.98              83162 YRLY GO DADDY SUBSCRIPT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59814                 INV  06/27/2025             378.00              83162 FINGERPRINT MAY - JUNE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59815           33592 INV  06/27/2025             196.82              83162 APPLICATION SERVICE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59816                 INV  06/27/2025              91.21              83162 MEAL FROM MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59820                 INV  06/27/2025             119.88              83162 MEAL MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59821                 INV  06/27/2025              90.90              83162 MEAL MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59822                 INV  06/27/2025              55.25              83162 MEAL MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59823                 INV  06/27/2025              40.68              83162 UBER MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59825                 INV  06/27/2025              32.98              83162 UBER MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59826                 INV  06/27/2025              50.94              83162 UBER MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59827                 INV  06/27/2025           1,287.68              83162 HOTEL MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59828                 INV  06/27/2025           1,297.92              83162 HOTEL MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59830          257303 INV  06/27/2025             329.60              83162 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR END OF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59831          257303 INV  06/27/2025              50.00              83162 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR END OF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59833           33547 INV  06/27/2025              92.56              83162 CABINET TEAM LUNCH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59834           33546 INV  06/27/2025             330.00              83162 KSBA SUMMERS LEADERSHIP IN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59835           33543 INV  06/27/2025              56.00              83162 BOARD MEMBER FAMILY FUNERA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59836           33552 INV  06/27/2025             139.80              83162 MAINT & BUILDING MEETING L
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59837           33539 INV  06/27/2025              78.62              83162 FOOD FOR LUNCH MEETING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59844                 INV  06/27/2025             313.26              83162 PRESCHOOL MATERIAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N4lGzKeSyMBgqAj6JhEeCHgeGXZZIQcjO%2F0h30oWXve%2FNFsRsOHr6iYgzNBC4ZPU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cZu4N4bslVPn6ZlnHg%2FStbJpmrG9Z2EC2%2BI5Ccc5LWwRc9RoBzWj6aRQWM52%2FEK3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QEo3IQgO61PdW0yxQsAYbzIaL%2Fs1K0172an%2F9U7wxLGhIa0xC08CSJQtU%2Fgrs5rY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r%2F9zA9vn9zAzhbqzDE6TV2X8yizWf6eUvq2YjQJkQWGp4s1M%2FxF9KT2aNh8Ulir4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FK4sN5Pza%2FK8LsJpelHfW3qIavGBZRFzuhJF4LF4m%2Fmq%2BXZBsIriLsbF%2B%2FvIw8K7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PCg2tU7tc9DykvcxFCtIAZlgnJ%2F%2BXkQLGpA8oX1JTf8QR8%2F%2BpNnitjjpL08y4FGL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IZLkrXSuWGk6N0j9mBowrW5FDct7yrhV3GCtxCV3Xvt%2BeuHyWQVtKu4cO6VkBDzA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rwexEhM9I7mhx39zt1u2V4jw%2BoaNb6TaCja2Rt46K3l2fhcSGZknucRIh5PK%2FhVS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uxmWjDqJvzYho8NjX09sqgcLso3SIaG%2FWG6STELQy5iagixuyoif5d%2BJ%2F9SfuyoY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eqo8JtloDKDKImCpXVvtUZoXcrfceQUiYhXvUHp6pBQRLAJhpnZkmqyUeGzgUQfH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=79PRYxtQUVTKvnqniGHrf3TbKT7IaB0z7AH78q%2BvMjSFty5kZv6BNmo1iip13O%2Bb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9gwoLEfj5jQgbZ0ZjFRQMlgEwvIonMQ%2BZbzyHeW2vPyFAmDn81v7QGQHLZ2A9kR2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQbM4QdAjnyRBv0p%2FyPY3uPg8UyoyMfE9N%2FNJXbCAeHMb7zRqhDtNorRcGocSXGj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cRazHWJITFGzg64Cz%2BeHG8hYcLG%2BxXFE1ycCGprCNWvwGuoXqiOnCC2A0bdqJO1m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FXUaf4olHZ5dsag5hQ3ageY76pb0ZkUKEGVIO49J%2FXGWFinU9uuPqbX9EwSzeLDu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WXBmQgvIGZHEXTZq%2F43tbbebsQbvXQnqj9Lgv00WtGnm%2F5LFrQEgwX7Sp309N95j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3Zi7qTv3pgiAMlET4IfsIdexZR1W8NntEpLMbsvqSdH7L0UeRqFNb1BDmhpINjH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J0WseinNf89rcSgLsrDAuBy2QjLgTqIaqrsNbbAbvbyFVpoZYUXnFSIrV7QWSZhQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46279HyaccNc5F%2BnSzF1kIsC6LPUvR3To8GUrF4wQpSNuM%2BNYvpCOwXwh8A5lG%2Fb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lHhSkZE86awq4qNDKR30WTS2BKYjq6B%2Bdt%2F8LkyW9v3uKBQZnwtqG1OYnRT4sFYv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sFTnsfD1%2BDYChda%2F9n2EiyKzAuTyVhbMcuYdHlaLB%2FyrGeFhK9ybe%2B%2BsK7VGb9eG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ogBhJB7C7q2jsTtB4rzkr3ZkDlTWhJHVamcVUqgCLPfN7O5I2%2BE0J%2FAeTRBuJHi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gc8OQKrE56pJxquYoiTCxzL5yS%2FfSOukolT9CTpJYVuojbVKhi6aMgH%2BV3IC1erv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4CoB%2BXtDOxbD0ZjE8cdpD%2Bulh0XFogtaIoSNDpe%2B1HeeV4Vzo%2BeAIpALJMtIjssj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TI%2BG0gF1g805tuq0S6%2BnzFcCAlcDfkLoNCENC%2BgripYTaEEazpG5vd16E3gUbOkD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuRfatddoYlXE3KXgI%2FMUwZMGfiA7FXo6D%2B77USkz7pHLltqakD1kzN6lDZMzhTK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WlhhHYnq20lcdgroVWm%2BryR3e6XYP9x47M0%2B%2Fo%2BgCstN2Rm%2FVL%2Fuw1UlJ7U0OZZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sdq4fDTXt%2FO3s7aYNliz719gudGnFtacAgFbuunf6nLp51tS9g9ibsNm1bOIvpUE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GQUN9VTfAx%2BRC8vn8Zg1ISWLKsiyiHp0mP%2Fld9pqsfD8GRTIRqBde6UzxsUW%2BWxc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OTF5fRb4jizg3M3YlUg%2B%2FWSSpg49xchc4Ke%2FYAKxylLW3hAnprsEafiu6sv%2BiBMI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gTgGcZbClA8PybkcGggJ%2BNlc3PXAVmEgQUqNvBuV8BV%2BfMcWi3gHU1P6Q0GEOX0b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B9TF1Us99Z9G4Gb7ivKlG4eWHv5OEQU8NG91nqvp38dxNwP93EM4wHOdS6%2FX9mF2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1IhTOO488UcQm8pf9yyy%2F5yPkKWLG5cCPnbHEeUwiSI2ecBkXuv9mhyIftCTLa%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y29H1lD4cij94YOlZfoLijXp2Q1H4yiBOmE3IEfiIbNnWfT%2FigLrEica86Y%2FkcRe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DRuVU%2BdGCngXC2IG6sk4g52aesh%2BTu2Bou3AlKHnLK4Q10AS9M1wGbRQvRBxX3K9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mEBv0Js%2FqQv9cgqQFpO%2FGwLS3YhSDrVO3gujLheVBG3YKEXl9L43XNU7WrPIiozN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FM4KDPrBroGWbN2A6qqrhSx8khdbdiqeU9MOR9nfKBpj25ltzB77UFgZrmF0kOnU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yt8h0r4kzGVvkLrTjdWTA1GDZmLJ%2BSY9WIAaHeFhxSn4rj0OHd9Oj0Ww68sMx24b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EcPyclHwbwenwptJwHEmhNXHk3m9mfLemwNMDiihh29zyIFJvqDnYMOd4qxRu%2Fzw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C7gCHRSNjPODS%2FEIYjPXd9wpkv34islaP2DZkaeN2P59Wkth33OFpmcZ1rvkW5bD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6QtC1TJ%2FWVUSmJgGogpALjrBqXOBBdFKCzYXd6QqAusZUtMb4m9Cf7h73ACqVTyp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lejWBYgVnb%2ByJTsy%2FcRCvCGSyhiwfxERYAb5SUMu8M%2BwuNhW4bqnktaS%2BD5dvxoW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AwGDdblA9ungBfoH9xhyD%2BWM49PI8KpcGJ2JYcWKvZoy1CcqIRKTUf52ZTCHMCPv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FjrApzGoLz%2BihrhOGbbbbk3%2Bd%2FuY7IRGJjtFfeJWHImRWbwPHO%2FYeo%2BmQp6Y3B3a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Nhqhvv7P1Bp768va8wVpu5DKugIyYz4GsR0hQwxqJEG1gIR7SlX4h31s4MCivvd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GBlOGKNy%2BTXwofIm0jYct9wdFf%2BfBSalucFdcOJJDNs%2B3wNdC%2BCpjHHruzzV4st0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4zXBBXH%2BJeXcJEaCX9BrGwDxd156HNOVJ6ei3nrVn8kKgNZQ1x4B43ie%2B20sCy5I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ps8wkSHOd%2F53axsdwwqJua9KcrM95KnP00A%2B2C669aUvRUd3r%2F3mC6M57hwlPdws
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L9FifJalgylDtoEsRTw7WIzuxMHE%2B9egITk9LikKqueCXfhlEKLYdNI7mY1ANAWz
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  WARRANT:   071525    07/14/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 59817                 INV  06/27/2025              17.64              83163 MEAL MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59818                 INV  06/27/2025              17.65              83163 MEAL MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59819                 INV  06/27/2025               3.92              83163 MEAL MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59824                 INV  06/27/2025              31.94              83163 UBER MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59829                 INV  06/27/2025               3.36              83163 HOTEL FEE MINNESOTA CONF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59832           33535 INV  06/27/2025              21.29              83163 SHIPPED PC FOR REPAIR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59838           32594 INV  06/27/2025              10.00              83163 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59839           32594 INV  06/27/2025              30.00              83163 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59840           32594 INV  06/27/2025              10.00              83163 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59841           32594 INV  06/27/2025              20.00              83163 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59842           32594 INV  06/27/2025              10.00              83163 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 59843           32594 INV  06/27/2025              10.00              83163 CAN
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59846          310477 INV  06/27/2025              92.58              83164 WIRELESS MOUSE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59847          501572 INV  06/27/2025              93.43              83164 SUPPLIES FOR END OF YEAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59848          501572 INV  06/27/2025              95.82              83164 SUPPLIES FOR END OF YEAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59849          501572 INV  06/27/2025             132.78              83164 SUPPLIES FOR END OF YEAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59850           32735 INV  06/27/2025              89.35              83164 GENERAL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59851           33533 INV  06/27/2025             115.04              83164 TOTES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59852           33537 INV  06/27/2025              24.96              83164 CAKE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59853           33479 INV  06/27/2025              55.90              83164 MAINT TRAINING DAY SUPPLIE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59854           33556 INV  06/27/2025              16.99              83164 SUPPLIES LEARNING HUB
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59855          257040 INV  06/27/2025             111.88              83164 SUPPLIES AS NEEDED FOR STU
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59856          257040 INV  06/27/2025             417.43              83164 SUPPLIES AS NEEDED FOR STU
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59857          257040 INV  06/27/2025             341.63              83164 SUPPLIES AS NEEDED FOR STU
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59858          257306 INV  06/27/2025             368.88              83164 STUDENT INCENTIVES, PRIZES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 59859          257043 INV  06/27/2025             452.56              83164 SUPPLIES INCLUDING FOOD AS
                                                                           507,713.31 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ST4izyLMDkk31FntG8XKoprkxSG1NE7vBym7cPnPBsC8Ko0df%2BDRNzMBiBD9l4kG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vF4CnpkMk0Tu02xPjTk9uOqYILDBJsFZGbk8gTRXnC709sMzwh2ZKdNOjanuMgS5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NyjAcgWTCxPggg0M01%2Bt6D%2FOXpYHFJYr2MFHm4B0dFgrjWtu3Bx%2Fjs4pRzg4aUVx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p0retNzBUGNf3HXN8PTTNq1IOarfjyzPBCHERGOtofslZOo1RcpmQAFfWn6cp5Gt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56JdebXUa78JHiPpaGdthPnorsF9m4QA94LODXy0AuHjcllHqOocN0ourUcy5jll
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zJ7LYUk1mZPL6Y7QMPkNtFi9cO%2FcBKZdyzlY9IvR91aCiLfBu1SRYowmGM%2Fk09pp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H1zt%2Bp3GTZsJh%2FMj43a5pw7rCCW37MbnTA65PCEw%2Fua8ZzNF4liTgcINvRIAeRPR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YIAcGTlitfxlzUV1mCAKD5esiLnaJcItEhriGu78AVhjnTfA3S9B%2BjBYfZ%2BHu5iG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DfAL9MfhhYWtqNlkyXMgGN9x%2Btt0Pre%2B5cSVE0i1DgL33w2PYyawe0kVBtg7wRDF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=muTG8LPRsyVZHFaXp2pk51nKpY0VqHbQMWzeTmJCeKd%2B2sI77x%2FI%2FlYKbQxn8wh5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGk0xPLiMp5hC5nTL10AU7ogE6l%2FV2g8cpUvgn57M6PfFk%2FtVhHGQ4iKeW5%2B4nwy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SFwaLoXUa0gvpr6XUePxy97irZ5xxyom0Y5Ywa3vthv63D5TOIfjnmUEp%2F1if%2FNg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NG1AUIIQ8LGs8Oyc9jKwXlIhkS8QvEG3pnvrrAPQvdX%2BeiowacWfzrq7k%2FHXkTV%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r%2FkGZRlIx6Cf8LTw2uS8wIsQ4JOyxOYfYd0TPVpkUXXqR3e2D3S8a62NcEx1oLaV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SlMzNt7ZGvisR1VFCofFK3XVZN1uuTI92CqJSB%2Fs6qKQE6nEZsXW2DlVZzRFMsBH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NHOiJOL8jxedRpD1Zync4v4v7NeE%2B15jLrKVElYnX0%2FoPtaz1ETvtejNhOcyBdMt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pY6ObDrS7pPLOpkQAOVHgk6gk75do1iOi9JgfxyAJAQp4qrCxUl23opWKN%2FAIKhJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gniqtejx%2FUv4mgJlaoeB7wbgw8BbpQY6UAoEmEZuFLW9BO3%2B7%2Fbn%2BDgnbNnEfdpD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=StN3UDGM6RUEXNR6SP%2FtYKSByOs5hzwcT2qe9kZouQI4h1PJ93D9S2tC2HyV1sxj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XlSrY1BbkzpbvZtadpYWfk8yKn%2Bg%2B%2BRjrU7lQxnzr9Nrj%2BcWD%2FO10oJgVIMbhXWY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RtFRDQp%2ByrPoyTcDIAuMobIOg%2B96QHGxuYFIKTSfa0zZsCEkLfNAdFTcfkBDw15B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lNiiizyBEJ1ovuh2pFm5ol%2BwOsuCovMu5RbDpj6aZWnRjcEqk5VkwRjITBlDSRl4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pXiA7Bthrk%2FbxKRXdkSQ87FKy3n%2FbosW5hYKnZmLgeCcPSmsPyPJczKl9moOChMA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SyNrj8fJnQij20U4wmH7JSI%2FA%2BSDWgsE93xmj4hvVhXbkAQQYpWI4RCi9zjb00LM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sGOWHHD27dirit%2B%2FitEIK0NHTOProWwYFWjV7Z1uoCLxQvgRUEfXfE8bCzKy6uF2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S8csnmj8KjLMKM7gnXaP7ODCGR9OUo%2Bo5%2F%2BmoWpjCE3m5fxRwPKxiHskzHb%2BfNi5
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   071525   07/14/2025    DUE DATE: 07/14/2025

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

   6558 A & K CONSTRUCTION, IN  00000          INV  06/30/2025             PAY APP 3                59919
         1 0303603  0450   84078 BLDG IMPR    CONSTR SVC              295,928.16
                                  Invoice Net                         295,928.16
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL         295,928.16                       -----------

   8285 EVERON, LLC             00001    33482 INV  05/31/2025             158642958                59727
         1 0301087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                 1,230.56
                                  Invoice Net                           1,230.56
   8285 EVERON, LLC             00001    33482 INV  05/31/2025             158408740                59728
         1 0301087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   440.67
                                  Invoice Net                             440.67
   8285 EVERON, LLC             00001    33482 INV  05/31/2025             158642959                59729
         1 0301087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   398.00
                                  Invoice Net                             398.00
   8285 EVERON, LLC             00001    33482 INV  05/31/2025             158407341                59730
         1 0301087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   890.00
                                  Invoice Net                             890.00
   8285 EVERON, LLC             00001    33482 INV  05/31/2025             158408741                59731
         1 0301087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   198.00
                                  Invoice Net                             198.00
   8285 EVERON, LLC             00001    33482 INV  05/31/2025             158408739                59732
         1 0301087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                 1,430.72
                                  Invoice Net                           1,430.72
   8285 EVERON, LLC             00001    33490 INV  06/30/2025             158868130                59902
         1 0251087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   471.00
                                  Invoice Net                             471.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           5,058.95                       -----------

   7812 ALPHA MECHANICAL SERVI  00000    33492 INV  06/30/2025             66466                    59901
         1 0251087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   855.00
                                  Invoice Net                             855.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             855.00                       -----------

   8000 MAX ARNOLD & SONS, LLC  00000          INV  05/31/2025             MAY 25                   59724
         1 0001087  0626         BLDG OPS     GASOLINE                  1,054.40
         2 9011096  0626         BUS MAINT    GASOLINE                    120.39
                                  Invoice Net                           1,174.79
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           1,174.79                       -----------

   1501 BOULDIN ROOFING COMPAN  00000    33489 INV  06/30/2025             9222                     59903
         1 0301087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                17,795.00
                                  Invoice Net                          17,795.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          17,795.00                       -----------

   1464 DEBBIE BROWDER          00000   310568 INV  06/24/2025             061625                   59747
         1 0302104  0580   128L  YSC          TRAVEL                      252.84
                                  Invoice Net                             252.84

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FMviAoADO7U0%2BzTu2a61F2qyTkmowhOeD8WYrzl8TX7qqo%2B1U5Urehj9jB743Zwx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wXigLviiRsDP%2FaYsBkuHZ40S4uegs5ZQ%2FxSr%2B0%2FFInUiUhayhJM8rcMK1hZz9CE3WFxyoTgxsB35ZHwYEyxmIA%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0SqwCCe0B2O7glVly3TREDVv5t17bTJ5t4MbVBSRfOKl26yQ94WG1ct5y4DfxncA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0k2QKjvn9B%2BT1miTooYrsecxJfYa3T4RlNMLhF8cL08gzEHwXeIsWmEzI3RKqTfe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZGfk75fYWmFA8kdsZhgkvBbmHmOy9%2B7Q4lYSGaR4llk31d6WjfQj8T%2FN7lA2A2s0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=33wwNtfdcuw7%2FVc8VAUd0P51tuBWA8M9LcJ8FC9sEyYPxthT7BbfR6ZqAUwbnAIj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1M1BatpIsvXzyj9jBGbgw7BjreJWNhqodXDs%2FzR5X9OwIsNmQOXWTXWj4VH7ZMR9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XMnnIjNz92FxJMAZiI%2BAXOH01KDqMVA4I7xBbbfhyQkt%2BWaw1LK41DoMrbROKEsi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=slDFmOyJWnwubs0OLKk9qPKbk%2FluxXOwO%2Bj252iAJ0A5QM3ovQL9lDpqfDzCg94c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I1RNFSyWV0XDQggdKHFt4%2Fvbxd%2F2JL8PvF3oscLYXDF%2FAMPMiwX%2FAfUYZ4iZj0tI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aylQI7WD5nPhAI5hwiS40ES3ImtGN9usyovNTn5uhlaTfEiczbP2N%2BBXZtu4Yyma
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2Fn3e3znkCKGPPNJXfd4R2sNAoTJP5MRblQqLzK2ru33LKzBlItUFPcsxXvrxOVg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SiOFgaGVu2OOVig2NN8LyKmpB5VKFyF5%2BtmOdYUF81olvLco0GHP8NgI91bwFYlv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FLavW2X5mqpUEcUwPeedZ4jaFNX7mNXURBH13sYIcDFtWtxVHDMltJw2hyIeBbKR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Le5lDHA%2F9h9vPaqzqgtEytP9A1Ce8fzSUBAtSAZI7nGhAhN8IhQryna3RhuPAw74
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KgksBZuFpfwU2tAtse0AG2XKyDYCfAEkLVX9Lr8zykp0xeLPO2RXT3%2Bv7a%2F3tcml
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FzUOMM1bbDJjLWjGgz5UTyUXtIm88C6OLCp%2FH8jujGGvK7Cw7bKOL6Npx8OLMj6m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DD1%2FuU7JoFR3GcllrS4CJENZJxlxuh%2BLJ4a2xPuzb2KZCV5fLWTy2CO%2Brj3TzXKn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gJ2dYfM5ULqGsLX7YvnIrO9uZI5V37SDIvq6%2F2z%2FdmrcJSkUooZLO4QaTF34qSiN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qrvRYSUEHxD1wKKR8Y%2FjQIvf3fUpKpD6Bs%2FChxAauJOa9vum%2Beqov%2Fxasxi2t7no
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KRNPTgVYA8spHk1J5MaYTsG0w55OvpdaXuCpQ4Ogp06PIp8%2B8l%2BnH8ENFM00Fh6B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2F6dGUD9jwNSVaFR7jU%2FhcVC12WfgtxLe7%2B482v1pGn2qgJ3vWPJZmKMpACfcMoR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YVI6SWqGDUTZf534oYStqpKlDTGUYIYVSmIWFvYYdgkUgghBa5IdSvbiXASSH%2BJL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kBJWW1l37e6gLnWn5v7NOqGR72%2B3%2BBUMcOCXfMFJJvaf7fv6cbA%2FOGS%2BPnIgqlIJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EdjKbF4sezlndiKn%2FeqjY3gMrKLpjw7CVbyCacRy%2FW77BM0QfxGgZSR%2FP2R68AKB
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                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             252.84                       -----------

   7849 C.A.P. INC              00000          INV  06/30/2025             16385                    59883
         1 0301118  0610         REG INST     SUPPLIES                    176.00
                                  Invoice Net                             176.00
   7849 C.A.P. INC              00000          INV  06/30/2025             16384                    59885
         1 0251118  0610         REG INST     SUPPLIES                    176.00
                                  Invoice Net                             176.00
   7849 C.A.P. INC              00000          INV  06/30/2025             16386                    59887
         1 0501118  0610         REG INST     SUPPLIES                    176.00
                                  Invoice Net                             176.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             528.00                       -----------

   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO    00000    32564 INV  06/27/2025             7497779                  59862
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   127.50
                                  Invoice Net                             127.50
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO    00000    32564 INV  06/27/2025             7495336                  59863
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                 2,306.62
                                  Invoice Net                           2,306.62
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO    00000    32564 INV  06/27/2025             7489512                  59864
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   851.36
                                  Invoice Net                             851.36
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO    00000    32564 INV  06/27/2025             7489513                  59865
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   758.88
                                  Invoice Net                             758.88
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO    00000    32564 INV  06/27/2025             7489515                  59866
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   184.48
                                  Invoice Net                             184.48
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO    00000    32564 INV  06/27/2025             7491651                  59867
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                 1,202.39
                                  Invoice Net                           1,202.39
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO    00000    32564 INV  06/27/2025             7491864                  59868
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   118.82
                                  Invoice Net                             118.82
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPPLY CO    00000    32564 INV  06/27/2025             7493724                  59869
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                 2,153.01
                                  Invoice Net                           2,153.01
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           7,703.06                       -----------

   8707 CMTA, INC               00001          INV  06/30/2025             PAY APP 4                59918
         1 0303603  0450   84076 BLDG IMPR    CONSTR SVC              883,337.83
                                  Invoice Net                         883,337.83
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL         883,337.83                       -----------

   8678 CMW PLUMBING SERVICE    00000    33481 INV  06/24/2025             3782                     59748
         1 0251087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                 4,253.81
                                  Invoice Net                           4,253.81

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4zb17P5GWgg6tvMmDjV0uND875S%2FEp2%2FEn0V0vOqZy15JDkAFUxegLcGKI7gLlLP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7REsJ6O9T0EOn6RM%2BITxpBY0UCvWrJ31d0jJqiPMNcoHOmfJ6Kr2nexeAWKB6cRT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aZNQ8QAlasTg%2FpqnSDA6Cm5IsqbiTVNB9us%2FDmyg50DmgIKuUEu6oZCrYkkXLVbj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mPjcAwGen05LzeHLRTG1dt%2BJ5Xdn7JFVvExzS1ltBaztiB0VlFSP5lHsZReAmuew
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHZRG3%2FNG4KipYbdMD8AwKQG1jcDtLzj5%2FsosJODGCMPQFPknuYcNsOgk0SvwISP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q2j37yZiCxIJ7%2BIV8POWvBmHBWwp5Lje7PHdw%2FMAbEHlRFUyRogxY7fQRo%2FmUJck
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zE6TJTR8Jqh58jcJWecNBpnTtege1qUZ0NNib8rkHW0kFjM%2FY8SJIn9qla9rl4j%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dMCqs0eXUSAPG2xSA9e05bbaA9zli9q1hzHvXPqsNzkwEzD5KFBeBxEfeYebXZkQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B5LbuVLRac7teD0wZlEPJUbHPzI7ZwmBORKm6TuiXY67cOMD8oUfkCU1Q80cTR1n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c3jc%2Fw94ThngVARBEwMtZCFsNfVV5sMrAgk3959xVVLzF8HfwwmC8laM8j%2BvDbjX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ItoDD3QKz%2FdfiFelDOPLevZIaZNMZH5kvE1VPT0UU0%2FmeKPnSsekrW8oDWrLjgYi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kM5P7NBJGDKeQrIM7Moq5BIm9Jlk1ndHKa8KfBQOdnx8k4tVSGVkQPztUEmvI%2FAy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZjWq12H2HO17Mxbxq2tIBXF1Q%2FgjZcjErriELsnrlMHSGiC8n%2BW6HbvDjNNBvMq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eck4JBFtxO1G5P6iFEMbR57uLPAT41XmfcGq%2Bs1cSsh71Yfb4gWclLLotgrdsxND
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VHhOY9NOGlWGXbS1iLfZQrhXvNobgu6mCG0zDQDiXBDp202JevIUT6jMHGuVSvpj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ut8f6qdptQP1CtzpB6JMWXl%2F45Mkn2WGUTIPbFFHkoG0Nf8kIwCQ7DCauddrKqjw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDRCSNOPC0KfAdAtEMWTX1cD74Lx%2B%2F8ZIKVWGDb5qOhG2OKVN6F%2F9m8gzb1PdPOg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ox0rnpoZKCEeAIm%2FkB1iaMBlIfNKz3gv7nZZTYrkxEogHHRX%2B%2B5GHjUnBIFg8B5a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vg2UuTUXE3gAIbrUc32mJrLuL8O2Cce1wRlKHLFYPA8%2BlD9DWFLp0p76BXLPULCm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HcPaTHRXqOxR3Bdicd2%2B%2FIRMeWZzQiYSvP6M%2Bnk%2Bs0MWGTy1h3LK9gyfL84dsotk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xwRvFhgD76AQ9tanRX8AC7emK3LL06AXppHPkWGZdc3xlM3Iv4a51aC4W1vMjZYK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSLcvKUWr2oBouphA27JPM1qoHMpiU73s0P%2Ffo6euWMaOJN2odKNDRLu3re%2BHDQ7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qHtzaonhLuVTXbqjuFpgKLzfkwpRQmvqbnL%2BXedXL2J%2BRL%2Fy8jcXv5cO3PM7mCP7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jQLgel38gq05HYoHJivi8b0edGFy1R2Z0IxZ8V748XpwQJEOk0hxxk9uKfgc4uqFkOkj%2FiuqzwmlG%2BJrXNK4Kg%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s%2FAJl%2F5gWmaltQNSefUf0S5jUBeBlVDb7ogAbvkH7mE5Wu9wpMa4LGFA0ik10GyW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P8CIo5LjMKtpz9dNMG2M8fH4XvxouTEoYV19iU7eXnWetr1nEYpwzBVT9d%2B6jiEB
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   8678 CMW PLUMBING SERVICE    00000    33486 INV  06/30/2025             3798                     59905
         1 0301087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                 5,694.39
                                  Invoice Net                           5,694.39
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           9,948.20                       -----------

   7378 ROBIN CORNELIUS         00000          INV  06/24/2025             061025                   59750
         1 0002281  0580   610I  READ SUPER   TRAVEL                      176.32
                                  Invoice Net                             176.32
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             176.32                       -----------

   8662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GRO  00000    32565 INV  06/24/2025             402886                   59749
         1 0001087  0610C        BLDG OPS     Cust Supp                   206.84
                                  Invoice Net                             206.84
   8662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GRO  00000    32565 INV  06/24/2025             403762                   59772
         1 0001087  0610C        BLDG OPS     Cust Supp                   725.06
                                  Invoice Net                             725.06
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             931.90                       -----------

   1010 CRABTREE FURNITURE CO.  00000   257206 INV  05/31/2025             206301                   59725
         1 0252104  0680   0053  FRC          WELFARE                     640.00
                                  Invoice Net                             640.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             640.00                       -----------

    307 DEMCO                   00001    33399 INV  06/24/2025             7660904                  59751
         1 0252059  0695   610I  LIBRARY      F&F                      14,433.35
                                  Invoice Net                          14,433.35
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          14,433.35                       -----------

    644 DOLLAR GENERAL - REGIO  00000   257041 INV  06/24/2025             100138008                59753
         1 0252104  0610   129L  FRC          SUPPLIES                    368.75
                                  Invoice Net                             368.75
    644 DOLLAR GENERAL - REGIO  00000   257044 INV  06/24/2025             1001380015               59754
         1 0252104  0679   129L  FRC          OTHER                       429.82
                                  Invoice Net                             429.82
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             798.57                       -----------

   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS PRIEST &  00000          INV  05/31/2025             138338                   59726
         1 0011075  0343         SUPERINTEN   LEGAL SVC                   637.50
                                  Invoice Net                             637.50
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             637.50                       -----------

   8011 FAMILY ENRICHMENT CENT  00000    33591 INV  06/24/2025             11699                    59752
         1 0252007  0322   562JP PS OTHER     ED CONS                  15,000.00
                                  Invoice Net                          15,000.00
   8011 FAMILY ENRICHMENT CENT  00000    32839 INV  06/24/2025             INV 3                    59755
         1 0002281  0322   610I  READ SUPER   ED CONS                     699.48
         2 0252007  0322   562JP PS OTHER     ED CONS                     462.59

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ts8nURAIUxI6XINl9gIzMDMy1x2TfsEcoWhDb9GVWcJ%2Bxv87y0f44mbeTbmLifZv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NpVwk%2B92IE2RYz598X%2B9zc9aiCbIi4wnwDwAbx0SnxhAFUhbMm7sdGjid6d9uiEO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4xDkzEfouz1cpTlHgr8kXL7MtJZ51HW0CRaIzQ1u%2FJNIGo4AUZJ7%2BxDR2FQW5ut3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zULJKhBeAXCAmrfmXo0jqyiml20ERkrb7%2BUdZrfqpEpFOJ%2Bp3eOl9e1JdL42zxNP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aCIpFUeFo25EIlGG8dkoXNi9Xfr38m51IG3l1INCrHsXInbwLi0CGEtfldpk8vx7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fehz7yY3BiuDqgsHh8apOkzSbHKl650ZZV0MUeykARzDHI4wmb5uqtXN943%2Fir96
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FQerTXd4rWWtqQtBORGXMzuQcxmzO8kck8xBhEToH8T2k7e6OKo6mK6UzxJ64TjM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Shx1YZK7%2B%2BPwv41kp33MzEvMbMftEjdDTCAbGl5PTEnqYk3qjy7dUVFdjCXT3tR9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w57Yo7nIvXAnEN8ZHeEZt01rJAS8ZR3e%2FG%2FVOZEKIihib3cwVAP9oWjJJ79J2h%2B6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dk4X1soC2ZrMP8a1LoDZOkCOsAosMEAdctO%2FO3%2F8JB9ycyh85yh65xYPZC2HpGeW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HgEooEjFSDNWH13g3%2FhJF%2BBuRl1ROVdfL5slkEGQFwSKnc5Epy1i9Uv2s%2BZ2He0t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fUt90BT%2B0WNNv16An%2Fo43BubOBHNubTFEIGyxsTupdjocwHCy3lycMAuaqOGNt7Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2dE1uNCIZpvXQl1MxNmv%2FCiZ7q3llsgLsiwOnQzLcxzR9RyaCHvS9Sgtp4FOS%2Bm3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t4spOvq%2FKtzLO9YwF0PwphRT9QJ6QR2%2F1cCf8PQ4DsaDKDIZCrtd0XhNazBOI0KA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IwgtDVH2Y%2BpA0y4xgHrpw1rSUxVOIBq%2Fk2zZYgL1bjL3UDki5i0h5r0uVQAzJzH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2y1JaB800WQ%2BqdeIgO6OE66F%2FniV7AQmoTULKmMOCS0Z5vjTH4LIokwtd1Q1HEA%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g4CPKXuIFfnzA1zNyxvHSdQrh7mScRLiOaZGVbSK7zwFsh4LfT94SGK4%2BOpjyqpF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0323F4CMhKwi3WtatGTLJ5Z6EzqZvCffl5NwCczIctqhZUunl9%2B2rn0iMi4i1kfb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6zS%2Fod0KcptbiUVpt0%2BI0um%2FE8qhWfqvdTlBKdpje6Eqa4nfoOYZqQHhirthi%2BD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p8KZXypTPHtqPLYTmSj9FtFG5gVLgzFzfDLlLNilw2yCEOH41JWnfxS%2F7qlFdHRN7ztg95VuJMQZ%2FNgL%2BgDQ5g%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9yQRAe%2BU%2FYJVC15UUFIy3JCwdpHNwKGAnuSqJK5EpbIJ8ia9mvhLrRfC1qgGgJER
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2HboqYrhJxQ0hNhUojCpLgGP%2FGwcL%2B10T2JDVU9YbmP67kIry0fsyT2Nd%2FDki%2FPY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xFZB2lTdyABXq1A8%2F2uY0k44kDjJfMQCLZZAaFfBVr9CxmTDBN%2FbII0LKUlL1PvsyaYAz4%2Fu23bq2QsC%2Bcz%2FrA%3D%3D
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   071525   07/14/2025    DUE DATE: 07/14/2025
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         3 0252007  0322   562KP PS OTHER     ED CONS                     236.90
                                  Invoice Net                           1,398.97
   8011 FAMILY ENRICHMENT CENT  00000    32839 INV  06/24/2025             INV 4                    59756
         1 0002281  0322   610I  READ SUPER   ED CONS                     885.51
         2 0252007  0322   562JP PS OTHER     ED CONS                     585.61
         3 0252007  0322   562KP PS OTHER     ED CONS                     299.90
                                  Invoice Net                           1,771.02
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          18,169.99                       -----------

   6030 PG-GERALD, LLC          00000    33488 INV  06/30/2025             475974                   59904
         1 0011087  0610         BLDG OP      SUPPLIES                    150.00
                                  Invoice Net                             150.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             150.00                       -----------

   8144 GIBSON TELDATA INC      00001    33011 INV  05/31/2025             INVS0112733              59733
         1 0011087  0532         BLDG OP      PHONE                     2,525.40
         2 0251087  0532         BLDG OPS     PHONE                        81.68
         3 0501087  0532         BLDG OPS     PHONE                        81.67
                                  Invoice Net                           2,688.75
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA INC      00001    33011 INV  05/31/2025             INVS0112734              59734
         1 0011087  0532         BLDG OP      PHONE                        88.05
         2 0251087  0532         BLDG OPS     PHONE                         2.85
         3 0501087  0532         BLDG OPS     PHONE                         2.85
                                  Invoice Net                              93.75
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA INC      00001    33011 INV  05/31/2025             INVS0112732              59735
         1 0011087  0532         BLDG OP      PHONE                       197.24
         2 0251087  0532         BLDG OPS     PHONE                         6.38
         3 0501087  0532         BLDG OPS     PHONE                         6.38
                                  Invoice Net                             210.00
   8144 GIBSON TELDATA INC      00001    33011 INV  05/31/2025             INVS0110405              59736
         1 0011087  0532         BLDG OP      PHONE                       140.89
         2 0251087  0532         BLDG OPS     PHONE                         4.56
         3 0501087  0532         BLDG OPS     PHONE                         4.55
                                  Invoice Net                             150.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           3,142.50                       -----------

   8606 GRACE HARRIS            00000          INV  06/24/2025             061825                   59758
         1 0011075  0899         SUPERINTEN   OTHER MIS                    85.55
                                  Invoice Net                              85.55
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              85.55                       -----------

    167 GRREC                   00000          INV  05/31/2025             AR-18418                 59739
         1 0501121  0349         SPECIAL ED   OTHER PRO                 1,491.46
         2 0301121  0349         SPECIAL ED   OTHER PRO                 1,491.47
         3 0501121  0349         SPECIAL ED   OTHER PRO                 1,491.47
         4 0252121  0349   337L  SP ED INST   OTHER PRO                 1,491.46
         5 0302121  0349   337L  SP ED INST   OTHER PRO                 1,491.46

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AtcitHQFKSFdBCczQBQBz%2BygOdrKlWZcQ1ZL3FRBZ%2FkCcmp8gDPopK6A3LnXvYa90QSCNHwdFQ7LR5%2BeJa1mMA%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sTGZwe6Epd3RdSHlf8uB4d0FjJpqD%2FXpC7tGDXnHdkSHpJd6oXs5EOHGzISJl2KP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8r%2Bi5e8sbAh1himSw%2FDQOFVefElbHNkep3v9KJsc3cL7ySt5RX2DRInfPLaamJUj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MYYBMOOQoV6yByevRT1zN%2Bp7ut0YBksiayF4BtPK45xsalOdMoQdrp0cqNxaiRVGHau6VY%2FAXMKrQAMMM%2Fee1g%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SNDP5nv7SAo3j53Gk9qGmw8hs0w0bpXd3Mpo1BdGzquy8VTH0uZmJnb46l4JS87J7uJJzDZhi5cnwpEv4BA5ug%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GpZCgU%2BGh0ghxC5aaW3E%2BbK1LQMS71ZK1tlXCczufy4E1hAXBrjfoiRIDlpVorcg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VDkYqwJQo5p5vy51%2FcSyYKKudY42XBdg3Jk15ywdQThz%2BP0MOrdPT7vexgqnv18Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TrIDCZd0Fp383e9dfoP0sK3cg%2FLFr4iy%2BwRUDd4cvjhL4PSf5Yg9vMB7Sr143wsJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TPAF%2Bb3j02x9qk2IB27Mwloq0XTLTYp2FvXs5ffj8vffKKUcxE4ESLuGeT8GsIM9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2F33tYx6pfoFFY2B7pT%2Bng82TJN%2FvmaJoWYrFygt4fl%2BBfoOH5ckquWJqgvXJFOX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F3LFtphbW78NvYQcUSx9z06MniareRz4XpCGABwz797rVOh7zr0ZPT%2BU6R7QmnkV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K3b%2FH1QxD%2FNHudWNPabJ5rO9oiln4uvZDlzXkfR%2BSQWgLpqi8UELbAJXpC9Cwso3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iNoaGhCow2pjHpzKc6Cr1W15mifyrup6XWeEqs08VzxKxgLYR3ov4vMHRsP6Yr9r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SdHsG6TjHfKKY0MpoGJkyhPpJUxdHGaypAo7Z3kHqzneNuezXFpQgP%2Fc%2FLYVRA4L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1HkIz2lYOptRDiy8LdY6FlfR%2FSmLR4F5EXEaTJ7OtVGVVxMt1ty3fZ2%2FPKnvlWAb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nVxqIE7LBhBspNIOI9stnwk04iP1CTjeq4NeY1iSuLy82JEv5N4GBjkgBVoFeCCH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zh3Y%2Br9bf1ke%2F6qg4CP6p4NKBuFwiZ50FsUrtX5%2Bm4P4AmSP1EOz3lZWTaBldj%2Ba
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MOC%2Fkkv9Yq7dzB185dtQHVitsFPkq9RVR49SHsf1oN%2Fhl%2FnqznJzpseBBGrsTQm1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BktNmQIf%2F56MpU40FrnRP7GKwdBTtmdEH4yVq7n6FaTLHkDyhpX%2Fxik3GrMvDCEV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DSrggy78YQ%2ByH%2F%2B4f3GrmKGCveOf6Y%2BFNdAZl%2FcAEpPBem4pkzG0rO7TE1c9aDKS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=12q0LOpUyEyHdpMTAaTFRBIEDDrV7StM8Cto1JdT9B5wypSpxcqpkUcaWAHtcCQg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8InIPz5j1dF79Opoflm%2F2Wn%2B%2FsRLAsbsM%2Bw4xPME9fxxiXr5MQEazz5DPvOlZNur
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1tRN4lbSRHnuLdQIG8qKPobRgdvQg%2FNOnWwSpEmh3xqBL3Fue50dRdE2REcSgMme
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VclIpbSg9Na9HDszsxj9FvRrLmzwbKPYS3O1ABWfRwvWLPH5s0yxuaHeVtVUEJJ0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1mOJYTkYBInXYNJfb9U0%2FOsy1hfdm1UX%2FoXYKs0uFJMIs3EdS6S5YRZ84RZi%2BIOv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NHhkR53yjnf977n%2BGUB25B6uBT%2BM5LO4Y16JoWGf3IZSjNU26%2Bvcr1zsUlDXawkI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4oH6B94fWXTRyy3ume%2F%2BpPdPcdPoglFltH1PtfDAxj04P9pb97PJrGh2e%2B%2FvMBko
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aldasavNceK%2BLyQbPWYEtPBaSV%2FdJXeG2FMLC3h%2Bj8KqZ6v6gO5qoWRnkEjtiFkd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k6oVc7Urm0eXJQk6QDT2UeP02CsEKnivcgXs48H6Y0yKuFe1cpT180rzdkRVgQ0Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Ddm1cXLyXkYxMkjINM9bN5oR%2B6aNcQ10gsW95yvYnTHi7KQOLp38yXPZISIphyg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f4DG4T%2F1lGhJYJ0jTPet1iK6viQEXvNdOkhUt8ynbYJEk4f%2F9puYc33hg0ejCe6r
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   071525   07/14/2025    DUE DATE: 07/14/2025
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         6 0502121  0349   337L  SP ED INST   OTH PF SVS                1,491.46
                                  Invoice Net                           8,948.78
    167 GRREC                   00000          INV  06/24/2025             AR-18699                 59757
         1 0502121  0349   337L  SP ED INST   OTH PF SVS                1,491.46
         2 0501121  0349         SPECIAL ED   OTHER PRO                 1,491.46
         3 0302121  0349   337L  SP ED INST   OTHER PRO                 1,491.46
         4 0252121  0349   337L  SP ED INST   OTHER PRO                 1,491.46
         5 0301121  0349         SPECIAL ED   OTHER PRO                 1,491.47
         6 0251121  0349         SPECIAL ED   OTHER PRO                 1,491.47
                                  Invoice Net                           8,948.78
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          17,897.56                       -----------

   1245 REGINA GUTHRIE          00000          INV  05/31/2025             052225                   59812
         1 0002121  0580   337L  DW SPEC IN   TRAVEL                      517.22
                                  Invoice Net                             517.22
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             517.22                       -----------

   8806 HALEY HARDWARE          00000    33132 INV  06/30/2025             5755513                  59907
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   120.00
                                  Invoice Net                             120.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             120.00                       -----------

   6717 INFINITE CAMPUS         00001    33411 INV  06/24/2025             CI-00002450              59759
         1 0001029  0533         ATTEND       NETWK SVC                 3,750.00
                                  Invoice Net                           3,750.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           3,750.00                       -----------

   6689 INTERSTATE ENVIRONMENT  00000    33484 INV  06/30/2025             225-064                  59912
         1 0301087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                14,185.00
                                  Invoice Net                          14,185.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          14,185.00                       -----------

    597 CAROL KEES              00000          INV  06/24/2025             060425                   59760
         1 0252104  0580   129L  FRC          TRAVEL                      107.94
                                  Invoice Net                             107.94
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             107.94                       -----------

   7795 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINES  00000          INV  06/30/2025             502600944                59894
         1 0002281  0559   610I  READ SUPER   PRINTING                    122.76
                                  Invoice Net                             122.76
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             122.76                       -----------

   8671 KENTUCKY COALITION FOR  00000    33508 INV  06/24/2025             061825                   59761
         1 0001053  0338   140X  PROF DEV     REG FEES                    370.00
                                  Invoice Net                             370.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             370.00                       -----------

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J6Wk5MeYpWJwoRH71KSr2lGhirYCLZAAuuiudBx7wWGIqqk074FYJcNsmefFzZoS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cA%2FGjZgs44Up75SUuDRYKzua3JWh8ip2jRz82JV3%2FK5Y%2BzXtOa7onDce%2F3Wy3Pq4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0M%2BtHkP2ZT%2FBrKNUESIFCisGCr7ctfzhzZZ6F%2BYG6amDhMFasmpy%2F4v9g3uVJw7w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=32Ci0YjCcFsJKOJ93XvSKJX%2BbarCyIIyup1ZmuglfwoRvqm9qSfmFoP6oE8UPJzO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dtVH2U%2FqxLl4Wjl9rMP2ksvAMrHBzRpfVL%2FVkaWMw3nAA95ZP6hZf5rg3ydNMdaN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HezscLndizcGFRzDKHaNpsz4A95A%2BpardrERsxWpD91XD399lgxq9MpsOwqRcTTj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YRCYQAy3nFJGpLD0HrR6DWzLDP1ImW7YoHAAEz0Qva9nSUKc98kHxo7nLM9B9KrO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I28%2BPskRtveQIN0308wynbSgrgpahPmUcDgoPt%2FTXvL8JH4KxlectTlclw2BkE%2Bu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yx4gIVhEokPpbZHl2UW3yOBf11va0oa5D%2BALKnP2AEExGEisGmxklAcxHL7Ip5Dp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8LddiZmkg57OLnyrCbjOTHhReYZ0dYV%2FA61%2Fs2HWTgtlP0CIIRxF6TT2pOAWt1Y4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDDAIdwWHClLRA4Tn7a5JNLpal0RNHk74igM0%2FIxaCnLawBFoJ5C0mow6gRUlmfY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g1Psx9R4RHdSPZM1buAYNutIYbzuKWHw%2B2ys32eCDK9bUnHMcpUd7waeA4LSQ8ex
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u59skwqNBeuA3r%2FDXgGZ8EhxMoDZNVY%2B%2FpXmYt8IzaWpKNcpGAjW1uH540Ivdq%2Fh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QDUKbGegCbsRSCIoq5v9wSLhBT899th7jHNUcO2GCrjzSP6Dgrnf%2F%2B9ckd846O5U
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OLy9ANVRnaj5SJNR9ZuxykPCtEHtJDkti6vD%2FvTp0Ub81Lee2trX0kFHDcIf67FD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQeRjHBQ2B%2FxsiKQtkSIwYv7xloKnp%2Fd9eK9VzbKb24TlYxwWPAJByoYz6Yqfjf1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=csjBWBeoybv2pCmRNVduw2NlrJ1HOjs2pcy2oxhUtHy6LScWtyC3Sj1sqTzpujIn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eotwD8aWBN7sxKoDmF%2BtfyeUTZb%2BqFqEBrTTCEvba6T4g06j3JZTvqkyLWmBdMFR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bQrR3meEk7LpMAg3%2BBHYXdypY6O4Be7klC6ZzoCxjLylHfY2yAXwA0J5AXrhXy1p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FpayNn4BZaI%2FxHPO70QwDxKmYNRGL1C%2FYxmAN2HQxqWh0TNSUYmW2yj9RM%2B1LMqk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hVWJTMxpoIY2HXDNB9CaqVKUROi1aj9c42FlPFmga3DzmbQyjMCSdm8yHB3vcTIh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I8ssaYWc557xJh%2Bz9kF19sJ4D2bpmFlCyGuh3gNq0U1uTdnfn2FppqlhuXWpdvl5
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VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

   8363 LIFESKILLS, INC.        00000          INV  06/30/2025             063025R                  59892
         1 0002730  0349   14ML  MENT HEALT   OTH PF SVS                4,000.00
                                  Invoice Net                           4,000.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           4,000.00                       -----------

   8804 LIGHTHOUSE TRAILER SAL  00000    33480 INV  05/31/2025             122156                   59740
         1 0301087  0610         BLDG OPS     SUPPLIES                    471.55
                                  Invoice Net                             471.55
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             471.55                       -----------

   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA         00000          INV  06/30/2025             JUNE25                   59895
         1 0001118  0211         REG INST     GRP LIF IN                  448.76
                                  Invoice Net                             448.76
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             448.76                       -----------

   5978 ORKIN, INC.             00000          INV  06/30/2025             1531927                  59889
         1 0301087  0352         BLDG OPS     OT TCH SVC                  437.00
                                  Invoice Net                             437.00
   5978 ORKIN, INC.             00000          INV  06/30/2025             1531940                  59890
         1 0501087  0352         BLDG OPS     OT TCH SVC                  125.00
                                  Invoice Net                             125.00
   5978 ORKIN, INC.             00000          INV  06/30/2025             1487461                  59896
         1 0301087  0352   0002  BLDG OPS     OT TCH SVC                   51.95
                                  Invoice Net                              51.95
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             613.95                       -----------

   8378 PAXTON MEDIA GROUP      00000          INV  06/30/2025             71240271                 59893
         1 0001098  0559         INFO SVCS    PRINTING                    420.00
                                  Invoice Net                             420.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             420.00                       -----------

    155 PNC BANK                00000    33487 INV  06/30/2025             170371156                59906
         1 0251087  0434         BLDG OPS     BLDG REPR                   690.06
                                  Invoice Net                             690.06
    155 PNC BANK                00000    33483 INV  06/30/2025             010010                   59914
         1 0301087  0433         BLDG OPS     EQUIP R&M                    54.96
                                  Invoice Net                              54.96
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             745.02                       -----------

   8074 POWER SCHOOL            00001    33586 INV  06/30/2025             INV453330                59881
         1 0001118  0533         REG INST     NETWK SVC                 6,011.30
                                  Invoice Net                           6,011.30
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           6,011.30                       -----------

   8101 POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC  00000          INV  06/30/2025             INV400549                59877
         1 0001118  0533         REG INST     NETWK SVC                 4,120.94
                                  Invoice Net                           4,120.94

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6th5EZcMUqE5CqSR757RAuQwG5Gs%2FKWXSpJhW7ndYbtGPb2AoaeoR%2BEhw02jVpVJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jG9MRQd2ESuUXv9kmvQooEmSTdPzpYkxpwdasBMChUuksST4x3LqtHGvFLvALnnj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F1Z3mfI3vt7ZR7xTu4s189dN52GVIb%2FcdRq5hKFlolSWtou%2F3JJcEh08Eph%2FaMUd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S8w4g9ogOTZ3SBp5Z2hJNINYhTNUPMit4tJ7gXf5sJEJG%2BlGYEZxwusNmcF%2F73OJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qTa78Ocm%2BAek4xTJNElJGm4UYdZImuvypD3uB0slyDM8n0YMjgEJ5%2FfAsIGtGjm2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3p%2FNbKjYgmp1RrJbDZP%2BUynsW1mgimoYWr65L9N8SInX%2BSlatLVQ2O1qvLt07DPK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JDeFxzpD0LtqmSildlxuFvCMS%2B64komBAbZNvey92JkQJFb3qHCOFzdzbeAcv9GD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=De2NQjvQLIiHAul2P9k2mRmKoIFoo4V9g3LMLazkgOI0n5zbYIHG7fC3i3SWKZIn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OlRFfw2lHLQOYvXa79IJUeLzG8vOrH6QxypSITE33%2BCBezUqy2hvNQ9cHT1UOLsY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E958goMGIElSMmW5yQUZzgXmzQN8RKKnHQ6CbZ6JSa1YpENMNQgBW%2FzJWDC5yae5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sNGsP%2BYlqiUU9ef3Z6w22alHJiDZyRBGu4JA7bijjXLyewLIpHv2ztXjgu2FfAAd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NOBZtF9qbiqDGiL87Zz8dECxPnqLsonFh00QrhrkAi%2Bl1pdFISdFOyFpZ37resrj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qBf8%2FLdLkMKl8hWz3UyQZwRe0by162M9aqrxbFqb4r9tCwaaGCa8ojn1sjzLxCUX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FNAUkIy10usRsCS38jBK0T3u%2BTbDMqwCYqZoiUjrmMiKQBJboLFBMEHIB1GeCiOD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K7caJAk5pTrsFn4GWjRyhJj6iA%2B%2B7rbqhyfOXmqlCNBo2GBRTgNjeuWBgd3gUz6x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nOi77V9mGk74wTy5PzrwPWOnZ1yqH%2F6Da6p8JgBYk8C26%2FWInF4lSzSs1utSD759
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QtByRi2y3nDky2uc9Xdf47R000OWPVh2DXjAjHsMw0okjMvjdXt4i3GKL8E0wKcG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltm783faiHU2CJilb64hXOI%2FBrWu8xSoLJHHlGyS4oHS3k8XUQVBdzngHxmCbBFj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IfeWI3WD9xXJOHFjqFlFojBMZBZLV3q9X9jLBVF3YHH1iSbkkQMe2iyDpT14zlBV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OXCDDmR%2BPRj4Osf9mrgvff%2FKjAdJHeM%2BOA6Wm%2BuKeY5bTp94TY1czTgQhjIWnrM%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=djHn4UKV%2F9qUVCJZFWRv82IwgNf9hjkAqD5b3NLGX9jekeUBgtFRLbPHmz6NdF2a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aIY3K6FVn3zQKx7LLIosiqGpntr5iRDr6T2IssLlkbWi4toaVyK7D7%2FXHZIZGF8w
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   071525   07/14/2025    DUE DATE: 07/14/2025
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   8101 POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC  00000          INV  06/30/2025             112171-1                 59878
         1 0001118  0533         REG INST     NETWK SVC                 8,615.64
                                  Invoice Net                           8,615.64
   8101 POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC  00000          INV  06/30/2025             987436-1                 59879
         1 0001118  0533         REG INST     NETWK SVC                 4,122.48
                                  Invoice Net                           4,122.48
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          16,859.06                       -----------

   8117 PRIORITY PRIMARY CARE,  00000          INV  06/24/2025             051625                   59762
         1 9011092  0345         BUS DRV      MED SVC                     320.00
                                  Invoice Net                             320.00
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMARY CARE,  00000          INV  06/24/2025             052125                   59763
         1 0001037  0345         HEALTH SVC   MED SVC                     180.00
                                  Invoice Net                             180.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             500.00                       -----------

   1306 PUBLIC ENTITY INSURANC  00000          INV  06/30/2025             175654                   59888
         1 0011080  0523         FINANCE      FIDEL BOND                  916.20
                                  Invoice Net                             916.20
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             916.20                       -----------

   8175 QUADIENT FINANCE USA I  00001   257309 INV  05/31/2025             053025                   59741
         1 0251118  0610   9025  REG INST     SUPPLIES                     84.46
                                  Invoice Net                              84.46
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              84.46                       -----------

   8183 QUADIENT LEASING USA I  00000   257301 INV  06/24/2025             Q1881591                 59764
         1 0251118  0610   9025  REG INST     SUPPLIES                    207.27
                                  Invoice Net                             207.27
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             207.27                       -----------

   6420 LISA ROSE               00000          INV  05/31/2025             052925                   59742
         1 0252788  0610   610I  READ CCO     SUPPLIES                     60.25
                                  Invoice Net                              60.25
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              60.25                       -----------

   1958 RUSSELLVILLE POLICE DE  00000    33593 INV  06/30/2025             2024-2025SRO             59882
         1 0001420  0347         SAFETY       SECUR SVCS               14,580.00
         2 0002420  0347   18RL  SAFETY       SECUR SVCS               12,710.00
         3 0002420  0347   552LS SAFETY       SECUR SVCS               16,000.00
                                  Invoice Net                          43,290.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          43,290.00                       -----------

   8706 SARAH JAMES             00000          INV  06/30/2025             052825                   59913
         1 0001053  0580   140X  PROF DEV     TRAVEL                      220.30
                                  Invoice Net                             220.30
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             220.30                       -----------

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NDclXV7WTYPonW%2FsYGmraDWGKQvKbSDHgAEhu38ZtHyPY3Gd7HgcJXJ2H8u0%2BbVx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RZjy0exvRRCphKdjnocmwKOQkgA5S8o9HHDBZj%2B2rqNpOKD8DIupb3NNkFK7IF3M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jwJGgdY9OvRA965AWCRTVGUUFu8HlQBF19%2F%2FbWoDdkyMSZaoRENjf%2F4i3FvobTpt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D8u7J%2BCYJ6m2qchvt1AAj6OpbKNeHMPvDEaq9noFwxujpSDtPSqgTI4V9nrveXYU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bkyrKTnVZq6tTTeCHF0IhWzQlif%2F42pqMRqPEkTGrWzZVZ2j7mKeaLi3pn%2BMCcDp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uT%2Fi7Yzezi0yj69AikKAcgTEtHgqW54N9pmxQJCnqTXVb1chSUuPC%2FjqIOp35igB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ay2Vc1U%2BgQzF9dSIXQ28g2m4cm03OEFi%2FkQuWCBjnE7uBfLBoTQSbNNaFOTyepJv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jZmUyNKZyagLpdLBRw9iGrfKEXx%2FPt72RbgHyt%2BQ5FuVOfH9JvJAfTO49ftw62ow
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RYk9%2FOk4Cj95PxeInsF1oZmCnqSEJH%2B%2B6DZGtfCVJTYMGoC98CCOI6E8DYTmnKrq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gE%2FqxtJ9i5M2e2A5WtnDBElFlRJxpTifvDbBI%2FTPO%2Bc%2BZHho5DHLjeZ6j%2BWnn%2BQk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XBS07W60pEAAPSKHVeHMm%2BwJP35CvVPRKhXjNu8%2BbUIs33hLAJnsuBCsiOHK%2Fsbt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M79uJBfEVGO2wd0CL7ISVcuGwmtgzZQXmNu%2BMIXpz9%2FFYVYWpd%2B99Wdx6rEEsWNm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6KtbnWWaHm3boQ3kcfLEfu7HPl4iSNhfUTwjKdToGbOITdlrGUUFim5sR1wjXsR5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s7dO9SRx5FyhnXCOT2KWyPtQ%2FMCI%2BKJ15VQW5qjuepCjFFMhi%2Bt3ipayrmLBsZ19
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GQHVyK%2B6HeBz5yDdEapzqLcAW3BBuis9XUAMaTzsMKT0%2FCTW2P4n7PsPp6CVdEgC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SViUUB1KvBU4Ofucs%2FMhnXWUCN2W8B07UICa%2BVIYeKSPWQAs6NzVzb6FGFaVWEnV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4GezHT%2F6ssOasV9X1AbBMEj4fwYY6kcBjimRYEZbslKZQfBKzxaRH8k5NPF4ZH%2FB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3C754cb4RLDA5w1q9GEl00Q5aEd50AV2AJk524YPsOCNpQurL%2Bja8m7rlI7xRq%2FP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j2UpH36wLSJu8SOk06VKZDgrjSsXbueg9YTP6LAF61Ccnip%2B1VAckkJ11sxnmFUe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZS8KtFnTLhctktSFNr%2B3S5TCipX0ug%2F2JTJLW6THxpEsZDJcdb%2BR7%2Blc0arZyNi5%2FBKh53jSZC33LdDxFb9Q9A%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NbC9dAL3LSVKx%2BmX7%2BE5crgc%2BWjuKCSthothvMIputqUoeBAoiH2Dbs1EQjU3s%2BZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ogxh5XdpP30yjeHu2iIMJkCmYOym%2FA60nYwYq17JV%2BsLnqAK2fupetUaKhPcrevl
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   7051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES,   00000          INV  05/31/2025             7328185                  59744
         1 0301087  0421   0002  BLDG OPS     GARBAGE                      31.31
                                  Invoice Net                              31.31
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              31.31                       -----------

    226 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, IN  00000    33302 INV  06/30/2025             1841693768               59908
         1 0001087  0433         BLDG OPS     EQUIP R&M                    39.97
                                  Invoice Net                              39.97
    226 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, IN  00000    33303 INV  06/30/2025             01841694325              59910
         1 0001087  0433         BLDG OPS     EQUIP R&M                    54.00
                                  Invoice Net                              54.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              93.97                       -----------

   8805 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP  00000    33575 INV  06/30/2025             B19906595                59911
         1 0001118  0650         REG INST     TECH SUPP                    73.26
                                  Invoice Net                              73.26
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              73.26                       -----------

   8109 SHOEMAKE TRUCK REPAIR   00000    33558 INV  05/31/2025             219413                   59745
         1 9011096  0433         BUS MAINT    EQUIP R&M                   625.00
                                  Invoice Net                             625.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             625.00                       -----------

   1787 SOUTHERN STATES         00001          INV  06/30/2025             1435938                  59899
         1 0001088  0610         GROUNDS      SUPPLIES                    203.19
                                  Invoice Net                             203.19
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             203.19                       -----------

   6045 SUPERIOR ONE SOURCE IN  00000    32591 INV  06/24/2025             A4581                    59765
         1 0001087  0610C        BLDG OPS     Cust Supp                   777.40
                                  Invoice Net                             777.40
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             777.40                       -----------

   8715 TAYLOR SIMPSON          00000          INV  05/31/2025             051325                   59743
         1 0001118  0580         REG INST     TRAVEL                      421.13
                                  Invoice Net                             421.13
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             421.13                       -----------

   7754 THERMAL EQUIPMENT SERV  00000    33270 INV  06/30/2025             49572                    59915
         1 0303603  0739   84079 BLDG IMPR    OTHR EQUIP              175,000.00
                                  Invoice Net                         175,000.00
   7754 THERMAL EQUIPMENT SERV  00000    33270 INV  06/30/2025             49632                    59916
         1 0303603  0739   84079 BLDG IMPR    OTHR EQUIP               41,000.00
                                  Invoice Net                          41,000.00
   7754 THERMAL EQUIPMENT SERV  00000    33270 INV  06/30/2025             49633                    59917
         1 0303603  0739   84079 BLDG IMPR    OTHR EQUIP               15,747.00
                                  Invoice Net                          15,747.00

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZnLaMuQ8%2BZPGFBHhj3otXOJQ46DQBMUe1rjvCV6V%2BavdYwB0GeT0a056FV1at%2Bb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b2Fh6OEBw1kkYlqG%2FzROHGR6fh29M4tvgltKeZZiHEc9akQ8zvL4ENOUvD%2Fm8xxt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IBHRjQkTJ1D2V2PheHbubn35pNCHGdjCwjFJhIhnUgA8hNRwK305BeB8gSn6t8Ay
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MqrlDGdkeIJCTHbASPhCUYbVTpwiG7IdBJDzHPgJwQP%2Ba4q6%2FRnsRZO8eqqdkkTJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6bAR01Q90SFdLmplGEgDIqijowqmyAF0tl74byX8qp16GZBzsJbQz3Tu308SrLgX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YuuOCe5XPe5bysvCMBEx6g9r0Bzr5LhOCA9lKEoDxIdEZo1PYoJ0AvY2hNpuxwQu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nKTJ7QE9RqJavWAD5h%2BHiE4KiXOejXwP45DbPmypyWOrg0fy1%2BVubbdw8cRQXI1m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wsQO6DklbdDhQarTYbwS%2BoBJwWVTCW7JFpWBbD1NRqYH0%2FplZv1z6eH5K%2BkkE3wm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0bYBYDAUIk5Qx3lJfj1ppqNyY8HXC9L3eoY%2BWbyVOOzygXdldjeeRVPuExHdH2eQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQH9aCvMPNexjCWU97Xc6XEpOQPXo7uiG5gKrhp%2FbE6spQuhvUm1jt0LakUUOOwS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tr7%2BaT0Nkk3D%2Bzw5taWOaYgHtKF2ndlaAevVVMsxRRShCPaUfcqoNQg8Tgsm0ZiS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GcPwFFrSxjhfxnXab%2Fy3aUQoWkIMFuqUcMEIy2iR6BkMTfZ7m5KGM0HqGyq3qABu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2FZ6ZLyVlGfCWDFcxfS7d%2FU3L25Dlora%2BV%2Fz%2Fj3Bbq6t36uDrwXoaufwpV42epsJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BXDCQQWrGw%2FaMIKetStoOwTv7S6PPQwWcTxgpFRqsEdmbC2LDLQ%2BxXjMa4e2RG0Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDuRf7mF2VU7JwB79HbyGacHZe%2FPGCAh1zWzolePEvs1O%2Fxtng5ZxZp5nNYUnLHF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tdPrV46%2BVf0dB4K5J3CGo7L%2Ba4iGkwURK9s1WjKhV0KhOzcfgLbbleM7wsYMoJoR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yLgkI%2BYq%2FTdmkEqnZsZLy1dj4x%2FzZJjjrFl6KSbdnyxo9BsLJ5Uw3ATQRUhnrwdt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hkw%2F%2BX52VwmT0fwhlW5LVd4aUIseYrsi9PvN9uTTSv1%2FpStwZXUq3sJmVs2xDvtGLM9DO%2ByVs0XSeHU%2B8AEg5g%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E1ppYUr39iTVW3OYmSjK33wM5Nr2s7%2BcjmYWjdvKimtwKEUc2FkBeqJ1lrJIcfZ8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r8xwAyF5Tc7%2BM3jsvKpwd5GV2lr%2B63DXBhiBsvQLztSvQ5BNRQvA0yFCeFI9BOTLqYcCVnq8ZWmkzo1aa9x9rQ%3D%3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TM7Wz3os64lrCG0l%2FvKMa1C%2B7p5NvbtKDn75PkeYdmM7M4dOFIX1Y%2BcoJiilvI2O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cM9U6Q77ErM5Bu32yOU7D7GLK4dckxjnUQA7rc7%2BuidZjPlY%2BPkw6iYKoT5sZ8yvUmaol79XKvE90RZsqgIfBg%3D%3D
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   071525   07/14/2025    DUE DATE: 07/14/2025

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

                                                                    CHECK TOTAL         231,747.00                       -----------

   7546 GRISELDA VARGAS         00000          INV  05/31/2025             050225                   59746
         1 0001118  0580         REG INST     TRAVEL                      232.47
                                  Invoice Net                             232.47
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             232.47                       -----------

   7304 VINCENNES ELECTRIONICS  00000    33466 INV  06/30/2025             443759                   59909
         1 9011091  0539         TRAN DIR     REPEATER S                  234.00
                                  Invoice Net                             234.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             234.00                       -----------

   8683 WEVIDEO, INC            00000   310605 INV  06/27/2025             CINV12155                59860
         1 0302017  0650   106L  HS VOC       TECH SUPP                   329.70
                                  Invoice Net                             329.70
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             329.70                       -----------

   8722 XBS                     00000          INV  06/30/2025             39543845                 59898
         1 0011075  0444         SUPERINTEN   COPR RENTL                  427.13
         2 0251118  0444   9025  REG INST     COPR RENTL                  672.09
         3 0301118  0444   9030  REG INST     COPR RENTL                  448.07
         4 0501118  0444   9050  REG INST     COPR RENTL                  448.07
         5 0252001  0444   135L  PS INSTR     COPR RENTL                  224.03
         6 0002281  0559   610I  READ SUPER   PRINTING                    224.04
                                  Invoice Net                           2,443.43
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           2,443.43                       -----------

       88 INVOICES                         WARRANT TOTAL            1,610,877.97      1,610,877.97

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FCjG5XzkXl9Cork4RtH32RYuqzu4xIt%2FQrFpedoTC9T3HZlg6CLloGkjLvwFsAkt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lo6b2smW%2Bmk3bDSEtneBMsZbIzEBTh0fxa5dts8Xs2chJ0NN7OIn%2F5n7KZ%2B5n2LF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PZkyhTyehCuH6pI9yCwWQFWouGa3dU06o9f%2B1%2BXlQHk8X7aX8VlaNlHWMzkBDRol
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFxD6tweFR7A0CU7VhYBnb4GGcxicps3zDhsIkhZD5tO8jbhvfjsCebk%2FAdOLeNe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XTcZw0pgZJNXeyXzD1ZHw7D1dcOIjtKUnK9%2FkiHTO0Ffq1ZBA%2FqrPOx5ggN9GIqT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qTsp2attZDjWSt4yRZi2yq4JOfdOWKQNqXWhcH1MoLKqltSGYpGUtX5ia9WQuwTy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4yvYU9e2gUAiqFj9DZLKiGDl1E%2BqwejFm6LTNYMGThVbcGS1CleQDc078Csdtu%2Fm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BWDlWVmTCU8m46dYZPkycE6lsnK7%2BRFVhfnPUuXP21WmeAFzAewS3rHJSs9U1gtn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tGGi3j06TtIYlTbREwwksWYIIwgxUVhyNYcuT%2FmMNj%2BZbQDJU7kIP0mYVSMnk22A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MLoyxcNDtlfBu3%2B2PpxLCConsJUGd2FXW0chKCnCfZNuoQx0guBMsSmWgx2KN2Kl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vR%2FC3UwAbVmkCmqpEJpCMq0h6fNNtImuvvAZSYb3wqwUvv8LBUtRW3vNUWSoVMai
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YY3rZCnvcsiia8w8g3L6WktFRgld4zBsmSxEQWSlpgMJmwBXsUTSha75a5bZ5bFP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FcGJi%2BM6zhhep7vtEVyaxLrs74Pw%2BxYfVikSTGHiiIXRI1FSTLbL5Ef4TNMXEzm5
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  WARRANT:   071525    07/14/2025                                                                               DUE DATE: 07/14/2025

FUND ORG                         ACCOUNT                                                                    AMOUNT       AVLB BUDGET

1    0001029  ATTENDANCE SERVICE 1   -000-2112-470-00-0533  -              ON-LINE NETWORK                3,750.00          2,750.00
1    0001037  HEALTH SERVICES    1   -000-2130-470-00-0345  -              MEDICAL SERVICES                 180.00         20,362.12
1    0001053  PROFESSIONAL DEVEL 1   -000-2213-470-00-0338  -140X          REGISTRATION FEES                370.00            440.05
1    0001053  PROFESSIONAL DEVEL 1   -000-2213-470-00-0580  -140X          TRAVEL                           220.30          1,767.29
1    0001087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -000-2610-470-00-0433  -              EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAI            93.97        -17,151.90
1    0001087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -000-2610-470-00-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI         7,823.06        -54,920.98
1    0001087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -000-2610-470-00-0610C -              Custodial Supplies             1,709.30         -5,641.99
1    0001087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -000-2610-470-00-0626  -              GASOLINE                       1,054.40         -8,305.21
1    0001088  GROUNDS MAINTENANC 1   -000-2630-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 203.19         -6,876.33
1    0001098  INFORMATION SERVIC 1   -000-2560-470-00-0559  -              OTHER PRINTING                   420.00           -521.10
1    0001118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -000-1100-100-00-0211  -              GROUP LIFE INSURANCE             448.76           -393.68
1    0001118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -000-1100-100-00-0533  -              ON-LINE NETWORK               22,870.36        -27,326.33
1    0001118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -000-1100-100-00-0580  -              TRAVEL                           653.60         -4,014.66
1    0001118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -000-1100-100-00-0650  -              SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RE            73.26        -12,700.90
1    0001420  SAFETY & ENVIRONME 1   -000-2670-470-00-0347  -              SECURITY SERVICES             14,580.00        -14,580.00
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0343  -              LEGAL SERVICES                   637.50          7,003.00
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0444  -              COPIER RENTAL                    427.13           -650.94
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0899  -              OTHER MISCELLANEOUS               85.55           -465.55
1    0011080  FINANCE OFFICER'S  1   -001-2511-470-00-0523  -              FIDELITY BOND                    916.20         -1,719.08
1    0011087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -001-2610-470-00-0532  -              TELEPHONE                      2,951.58         -1,833.37
1    0011087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -001-2610-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 150.00          8,426.73
1    0251087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -025-2610-470-10-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI         6,269.87        -41,218.84
1    0251087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -025-2610-470-10-0532  -              TELEPHONE                         95.47          3,435.18
1    0251118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -025-1100-100-10-0444  -9025          COPIER RENTAL                    672.09          4,649.49
1    0251118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -025-1100-100-10-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 176.00         11,096.93
1    0251118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -025-1100-100-10-0610  -9025          GENERAL SUPPLIES                 291.73         -5,365.91
1    0251121  SPECIAL EDUCATION  1   -025-1900-200-10-0349  -              OTHER PROFESSIONAL SER         1,491.47          5,525.59
1    0301087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -030-2610-470-30-0352  -              OTHER TECHNICAL SERVIC           437.00          2,401.39
1    0301087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -030-2610-470-30-0352  -0002          OTHER TECHNICAL SERVIC            51.95           -994.72
1    0301087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -030-2610-470-30-0421  -0002          SANITATION SERVICE                31.31         -1,197.18
1    0301087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -030-2610-470-30-0433  -              EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAI            54.96         -6,820.93
1    0301087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -030-2610-470-30-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI        42,262.34       -167,860.52
1    0301087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -030-2610-470-30-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 471.55         15,346.56
1    0301118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -030-1100-100-30-0444  -9030          COPIER RENTAL                    448.07            191.49
1    0301118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -030-1100-100-30-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 176.00          8,389.87
1    0301121  SPECIAL EDUCATION  1   -030-1900-200-30-0349  -              OTHER PROFESSIONAL SER         2,982.94          7,034.12
1    0501087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -050-2610-470-20-0352  -              OTHER TECHNICAL SERVIC           125.00          8,949.08
1    0501087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -050-2610-470-20-0532  -              TELEPHONE                         95.45          2,110.69
1    0501118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -050-1100-100-20-0444  -9050          COPIER RENTAL                    448.07            357.62
1    0501118  INSTRUCTION - REGU 1   -050-1100-100-20-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 176.00          6,382.78
1    0501121  SPECIAL EDUCATION  1   -050-1900-200-20-0349  -              OTHER PROFESSIONAL SER         4,474.39         -1,957.31
1    9011091  TRANSPORTATION DIR 1   -901-2710-100-00-0539  -              REPEATER SERVICE FOR R           234.00             25.00
1    9011092  BUS DRIVING-REG    1   -901-2720-100-00-0345  -              MEDICAL SERVICES                 320.00            250.00
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE    1   -901-2740-470-00-0433  -              EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAI           625.00          1,819.73
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE    1   -901-2740-470-00-0626  -              GASOLINE                         120.39         -2,153.19
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL          122,149.21 

2    0002121  DISTRICT WIDE SPEC 2   -000-1900-200-00-0580  -337L          TRAVEL                           517.22          1,765.63



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 WARRANT SUMMARY

Report generated: 07/14/2025 11:55
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page     16

  WARRANT:   071525    07/14/2025                                                                               DUE DATE: 07/14/2025

FUND ORG                         ACCOUNT                                                                    AMOUNT       AVLB BUDGET

2    0002281  READING SUPERVISIO 2   -000-2211-191-00-0322  -610I          EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANT         1,584.99          1,324.14
2    0002281  READING SUPERVISIO 2   -000-2211-191-00-0559  -610I          OTHER PRINTING                   346.80           -346.80
2    0002281  READING SUPERVISIO 2   -000-2211-191-00-0580  -610I          TRAVEL                           176.32         -4,826.46
2    0002420  SAFETY & ENVIRONME 2   -000-2670-470-00-0347  -18RL          SECURITY SERVICES             12,710.00               .00
2    0002420  SAFETY & ENVIRONME 2   -000-2670-470-00-0347  -552LS         SECURITY SERVICES             16,000.00               .00
2    0002730  MENTAL HEALTH SERV 2   -000-2132-470-00-0349  -14ML          OTHER PROFESSIONAL SER         4,000.00        -32,095.00
2    0252001  PRE-K REGULAR INST 2   -025-1100-100-11-0444  -135L          COPIER RENTAL                    224.03         -1,240.00
2    0252007  PRE-K OTHER INSTRU 2   -025-1900-160-11-0322  -562JP         EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANT        16,048.20        -34,548.20
2    0252007  PRE-K OTHER INSTRU 2   -025-1900-160-11-0322  -562KP         EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANT           536.80        -26,076.97
2    0252059  SCHOOL LIBRARY     2   -025-2222-100-10-0695  -610I          FURNITURE AND FIXTURES        14,433.35         -1,010.20
2    0252104  FAMILY RESOURCE CE 2   -025-3309-851-10-0580  -129L          TRAVEL                           107.94            239.26
2    0252104  FAMILY RESOURCE CE 2   -025-3309-851-10-0610  -129L          GENERAL SUPPLIES                 368.75           -288.34
2    0252104  FAMILY RESOURCE CE 2   -025-3309-851-10-0679  -129L          OTHER STUDENT ACTIVITI           429.82            -59.22
2    0252104  FAMILY RESOURCE CE 2   -025-3309-851-10-0680  -0053          WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/           640.00         15,236.89
2    0252121  SPECIAL EDUCATION  2   -025-1900-200-10-0349  -337L          OTHER PROFESSIONAL SER         2,982.92         -3,889.69
2    0252788  READING CORE CONTE 2   -025-1900-191-10-0610  -610I          GENERAL SUPPLIES                  60.25          1,538.66
2    0302017  HIGH SCHOOL CTE IN 2   -030-1900-300-30-0650  -106L          SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY RE           329.70         -1,366.74
2    0302104  YOUTH SERVICES CEN 2   -030-3309-851-30-0580  -128L          TRAVEL                           252.84            608.70
2    0302121  SPECIAL EDUCATION  2   -030-1900-200-30-0349  -337L          OTHER PROFESSIONAL SER         2,982.92        -14,416.97
2    0502121  SPECIAL EDUCATION  2   -050-1900-200-20-0349  -337L          OTHER PROFESSIONAL SER         2,982.92         -3,544.38
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL           77,715.77 

360  0303603  BUILDING IMPROVEME 360 -030-4700-470-30-0450  -84076         CONSTRUCTION SERVICES        883,337.83       -928,837.83
360  0303603  BUILDING IMPROVEME 360 -030-4700-470-30-0450  -84078         CONSTRUCTION SERVICES        295,928.16       -385,049.16
360  0303603  BUILDING IMPROVEME 360 -030-4700-470-30-0739  -84079         OTHER EQUIPMENT              231,747.00       -622,084.50
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL        1,411,012.99 

                                                                       WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL          1,610,877.97
                                                                                   GRAND TOTAL        2,118,591.28

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Sandy Bolster **                                          
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